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1 CHN - People's Republic of China 163.095

 

27.566 (1) 27.666 (2) 26.166 (3) 28.032 (2) 27.232 (4) 26.433 (5)

130 WANG Chengcheng D

E
5.400
8.333

13.733 5.300
8.800

14.100 4.900
8.466

13.366 4.800
9.166

13.966 3.900
7.700

11.600 4.500
8.633

13.133

131 YANG Lanbin D

E
5.200
8.733 -0.1

13.833 4.200
8.833

13.033 3.600
9.100

12.800 4.800
9.266

14.066 4.400
9.166

13.666 4.400
8.900

13.300

132 ZHENG Ao D

E
4.600
8.633

13.333 5.400
8.166

13.566 3.500
8.366

11.866 4.400
8.933

13.333 4.500
9.066

13.566 4.000
7.766

11.766

2 JPN - Japan 162.429

 

26.266 (6) 26.866 (3) 25.866 (4) 27.599 (5) 27.966 (1) 27.866 (2)

182 KAKUTANI Taiki D

E
5.000
8.333 -0.1

13.333 4.600
8.633

13.233 4.100
8.200

12.300 4.800
9.066

13.866 5.200
8.600

13.900 5.100
8.700

13.800

183 OJIMA Nao D

E
5.100
7.833

12.933 4.800
8.600

13.400 4.700
8.233

12.933 4.800
8.933

13.733 5.200
8.766

14.066 5.000
8.566

13.566

185 YASUI Eijun D

E
4.900
7.766 -0.2

12.466 5.000
8.466

13.466 4.300
8.633

12.933 4.400
9.200

13.600 4.500
8.266

12.766 5.300
8.666

14.066

3 USA - United States of America 162.329

 

27.233 (2) 25.366 (6) 26.799 (1) 27.966 (3) 27.633 (3) 27.332 (3)

242 LEYKIN Danila D

E
4.900
8.833

13.733 4.500
8.400

12.900 3.700
8.133

11.833 4.400
9.166

13.566 5.200
8.900

14.100 5.600
8.766

14.466

243 REIVE Dante D

E
5.000
8.400

13.400 3.500
6.900

10.400 4.600
9.233

13.933 4.800
9.000

13.800 3.800
8.166

11.966 4.100
6.000

10.100

244 ROMAN Nathan D

E
5.200
8.200

13.500 4.700
7.766

12.466 3.900
8.866

12.866 4.800
9.266

14.166 5.000
8.533

13.533 4.200
8.666

12.866

4 FRA - France 161.762

 

26.866 (4) 27.699 (1) 25.033 (6) 27.533 (6) 26.499 (6) 28.132 (1)

157 BRECHE Elias D

E
4.900
8.500

13.400 5.400
8.066

13.466 4.200
7.900

12.100 4.400
9.033 -0.3

13.133 4.700
8.533

13.233 4.600
8.966

13.566

159 SAKOUHI Nael D

E
5.000
7.400 -0.1

12.300 5.100
8.633

13.733 4.500
8.433

12.933 4.800
9.300

14.100 4.700
7.900

12.600 5.100
8.866

14.066

160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy D

E
4.800
8.566

13.466 5.500
8.466

13.966 3.500
6.666

10.166 4.400
9.033

13.433 4.800
8.466

13.266 5.400
8.666

14.066

5 GBR - Great Britain 158.529

 

25.599 (8) 25.266 (9) 25.666 (5) 28.433 (1) 27.132 (5) 26.433 (5)

161 CHOWDHURY Uzair D

E
4.800
6.700

11.600 4.100
5.666

9.766 4.300
8.600

12.900 4.800
8.966 -0.1

13.666 5.100
8.866

13.966 4.700
8.733

13.433

163 McPHILLIPS Evan D

E
5.500
7.133 -0.1

12.533 4.000
7.966

11.966 4.100
8.666

12.766 5.200
8.900

14.100 5.400
7.400

12.800 4.500
8.133

12.633

164 SCOTT Sol D

E
5.200
8.066 -0.2

13.066 5.000
8.300

13.300 3.300
8.633

12.033 5.200
9.233 -0.1

14.333 4.500
8.666

13.166 4.500
8.500

13.000

6 ITA - Italy 157.662

 

27.066 (3) 24.266 (14) 26.699 (2) 27.899 (4) 25.166 (10) 26.566 (4)

178 MAZZOLA Pietro D

E
5.100
8.000 -0.1

13.000 4.700
7.500

12.200 3.100
8.966

12.066 4.400
8.900 -0.1

13.200 4.200
8.066

12.266 4.100
7.900

12.000

180 RUGGERI Riccardo D

E
5.200
8.166

13.366 4.500
5.800

10.300 3.900
8.833

12.833 4.800
9.166

13.966 4.400
7.900

12.300 4.500
8.533

13.033

181 SPERANZA Simone D

E
5.300
8.300

13.700 4.000
8.066

12.066 5.000
8.866

13.866 4.800
9.133

13.933 4.200
8.666

12.866 4.800
8.733

13.533
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7 BEL - Belgium 152.131

 

23.533 (25) 25.600 (4) 23.900 (15) 26.700 (12) 26.366 (7) 26.032 (7)

114 OLMANST Florient D

E
4.500
7.300 -0.2

11.600 4.500
8.600

13.100 3.000
9.000

12.000 4.400
8.900

13.300 4.300
8.733

13.033 4.400
8.466

12.866

115 STRYPSTEIN Noe D

E
4.000
7.933

11.933 4.600
7.900

12.500 3.100
8.800

11.900 3.600
8.700 -0.3

12.000 3.700
8.633

12.333 4.400
8.666

13.166

116 VANASSCHE Arnaud D

E
4.300
7.300 -0.3

11.300 4.200
8.266

12.466 2.900
8.066

11.066 4.400
9.000

13.400 4.800
8.433

13.333 3.200
8.566

11.766

8 NED - Netherlands 151.930

 

25.566 (9) 24.100 (15) 24.499 (11) 27.366 (8) 25.466 (9) 24.933 (16)

200 ENSER Aaron D

E
5.200
7.633

12.833 4.500
7.700

12.200 3.700
8.200

11.900 4.800
9.166

14.066 4.200
8.700

12.900 3.700
7.866

11.566

201 PATON Jayden D

E
4.400
8.333

12.733 4.400
6.366

10.766 3.700
8.433

12.133 4.400
9.000 -0.1

13.300 4.100
8.333

12.433 4.500
7.700

12.200

202 SOLEBAN Sami D

E
4.200
8.333

12.633 5.200
6.700

11.900 3.300
8.966

12.366 4.400
8.766

13.166 4.000
8.566

12.566 4.600
8.133

12.733

9 ESP - Spain 151.562

 

25.533 (10) 25.366 (6) 25.032 (7) 26.399 (17) 24.666 (14) 24.566 (20)

149 BARRIS Gabriel D

E
4.400
8.333

12.733 3.100
7.766

10.866 3.800
8.766

12.566 4.400
8.666

13.066 3.400
8.300

11.700 3.500
8.200

11.700

151 CARRERES Otger D

E
4.600
8.100

12.800 4.400
8.266

12.666 3.300
8.700

12.000 4.400
8.933

13.333 4.000
8.366

12.366 4.000
8.733

12.733

152 DIAZ Orian D

E
4.600
7.566

12.166 4.300
8.400

12.700 3.400
8.966

12.466 4.400
8.600 -0.1

12.900 4.000
8.300

12.300 3.100
8.733

11.833

10 HUN - Hungary 151.029

 

25.000 (12) 25.432 (5) 24.732 (10) 26.499 (15) 24.000 (22) 25.366 (10)

169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence D

E
4.800
7.700

12.500 3.500
7.800

11.300 3.500
8.766

12.266 4.800
7.966

12.766 3.500
8.700

12.200 4.100
8.600

12.700

170 KIS Dominik D

E
4.700
7.800

12.500 4.500
8.066

12.566 3.400
8.966

12.466 4.400
8.833

13.233 3.900
7.766

11.666 3.800
8.766

12.666

171 SAS Nandor D

E
4.300
7.566

11.966 4.500
8.366

12.866 3.300
7.900

11.200 4.400
8.866

13.266 3.400
8.400

11.800 3.600
8.333

11.933

11 KAZ - Kazakhstan 148.762

 

23.499 (28) 24.666 (11) 23.699 (16) 27.199 (9) 24.266 (18) 25.433 (9)

186 IDRISSOV Nurtan D

E
5.100
7.033

12.133 4.700
6.266

10.966 4.400
7.966

12.366 4.800
8.966

13.766 4.600
7.700

12.300 4.100
6.600

10.700

187 KHEGAY Roman D

E
5.000
6.366

11.366 5.200
8.500

13.700 3.300
8.333 -0.3

11.333 4.400
9.033

13.433 4.500
7.466

11.966 4.600
8.500

13.100

188 TERMAN Andrey D

E
4.300
6.833 -0.3

10.833 3.300
6.166

9.466 3.000
8.233

11.233 3.600
9.266

12.866 3.000
8.000

11.000 3.800
8.533

12.333

12 COL - Colombia 148.730

 

22.566 (32) 21.800 (31) 24.833 (9) 26.466 (16) 27.799 (2) 25.266 (11)

133 ALVAREZ Jorman D

E
4.600
5.066 -0.8

8.866 4.300
4.633

8.933 4.800
6.366

11.166 3.600
8.866

12.466 5.500
7.833

13.333 4.400
6.933

11.333

134 MEJIA Thomas D

E
4.800
5.166

9.966 4.200
5.400

9.600 3.400
8.533

11.933 4.400
8.566 -0.3

12.666 5.300
8.466

13.766 3.900
7.666

11.566

135 VERA Camilo D

E
5.500
7.100

12.600 5.000
7.200

12.200 4.300
8.600

12.900 4.800
9.100 -0.1

13.800 5.300
8.733

14.033 5.400
8.300

13.700
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13 BRA - Brazil 148.496

 

24.166 (21) 24.499 (13) 24.232 (12) 26.000 (21) 25.033 (11) 24.566 (20)

117 BOTELHO CUNHA d.O. D

E
4.100
7.766

11.866 3.700
7.933

11.633 3.300
8.433

11.733 3.600
8.866

12.466 3.900
8.300

12.200 3.800
8.100

11.900

119 MA Felipe D

E
3.800
8.500

12.300 3.800
8.266

12.066 3.500
8.366

11.866 3.600
9.000

12.600 3.700
7.600

11.300 3.300
8.766

12.066

120 SILVESTRE Pedro D

E
4.500
7.266

11.766 4.200
8.233

12.433 3.700
8.566

12.366 4.400
9.000

13.400 4.100
8.633

12.833 4.600
7.900

12.500

14 EGY - Egypt 147.797

 

24.433 (17) 23.333 (20) 24.999 (8) 26.133 (18) 24.100 (21) 24.799 (17)

144 ALI Mazen D

E
4.600
7.933 -0.1

12.533 3.900
7.933

11.833 3.500
7.933

11.433 4.400
8.700 -0.1

13.000 4.700
7.400

12.100 4.500
8.133

12.733

145 BARAKA Abdallah D

E
3.900
7.766

11.666 3.200
8.300

11.500 4.200
8.066

12.366 4.400
8.733

13.133 3.000
9.000

12.000 3.300
8.766

12.066

147 FARRAG Souleymane D

E
3.600
8.300

11.900 3.700
7.400

11.100 4.600
8.033

12.633 3.600
8.800

12.400 3.000
7.700

10.700 2.300
6.866

9.266

15 SGP - Singapore 147.397

 

24.300 (18) 25.299 (8) 23.066 (26) 25.833 (23) 24.366 (15) 24.533 (22)

220 LOH Samuel D

E
3.600
8.133

11.733 2.900
7.166

10.066 3.100
8.200

11.300 3.600
8.833 -0.1

12.333 3.200
8.466

11.666 3.300
7.633

10.933

221 LOH Jovi D

E
4.400
8.000

12.400 4.300
8.033

12.333 3.200
8.566

11.766 4.400
9.033

13.433 3.800
8.766

12.566 4.600
8.600

13.200

222 PANG Xavier D

E
4.400
7.500

11.900 4.400
8.566

12.966 3.100
7.333

10.433 3.600
8.800

12.400 3.200
8.500

11.800 3.000
8.333

11.333

16 AUS - Australia 146.397

 

23.566 (24) 24.733 (10) 23.232 (24) 25.700 (24) 24.966 (12) 24.200 (24)

103 CHALABOV Daniel D

E
4.300
7.900 -0.3

11.900 4.300
6.400

10.700 3.300
8.666

11.966 3.600
9.000

12.600 3.600
5.133

8.733 3.100
9.000

12.200

104 HAGENS Tru D

E
4.300
7.233

11.633 5.400
7.033

12.433 2.700
8.566

11.266 3.600
9.066 -0.1

12.566 3.300
8.733

12.033 3.600
8.400

12.000

105 MALIK Ritam D

E
4.800
7.166 -0.3

11.666 4.500
7.800

12.300 3.500
7.633

11.133 4.400
8.700

13.100 3.800
9.033

12.933 4.100
7.933 -0.3

11.733

17 AUT - Austria 146.396

 

24.299 (19) 22.733 (26) 23.299 (23) 26.566 (14) 24.299 (16) 25.200 (12)

106 BALAZS Jeremy D

E
4.700
7.533 -0.2

12.033 3.900
7.033

10.933 3.000
8.566

11.566 4.400
8.866

13.266 3.900
7.833

11.733 3.900
9.000

12.900

107 MIGGITSCH Michael D

E
3.900
7.966

11.866 2.600
6.200

8.800 3.300
8.066

11.366 3.600
9.000

12.600 3.800
7.566

11.366 3.500
8.800

12.300

108 WACHTER Samuel D

E
5.000
7.266

12.266 3.600
8.200

11.800 3.300
8.333

11.733 4.400
8.900

13.300 3.800
8.766

12.566 4.500
7.333

11.833

18 GER - Germany 146.364

 

25.166 (11) 23.066 (22) 23.600 (19) 27.433 (7) 22.333 (35) 24.766 (18)

165 JAFFER Elias D

E
4.700
7.500

12.200 3.000
7.233

10.233 3.500
8.000

11.500 4.800
9.100

13.900 3.000
8.300

11.300 4.700
6.766

11.466

166 PROHOROV Nikita D

E
4.600
7.933

12.633 4.800
7.600

12.400 3.300
8.700

12.100 3.600
9.200

12.800 4.400
6.400

10.800 3.600
8.700

12.300

167 STEEB Philipp D

E
4.800
7.733

12.533 4.300
6.366

10.666 2.800
8.533

11.333 4.400
9.133

13.533 3.000
8.033

11.033 3.800
8.666

12.466
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19 UKR - Ukraine 146.330

 

25.900 (7) 22.866 (24) 23.999 (13) 26.633 (13) 23.433 (30) 23.499 (29)

238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr D

E
5.100
7.900

13.000 5.700
6.833

12.533 3.800
8.666

12.466 4.400
8.733

13.133 5.700
6.733

12.433 5.700
7.433

13.133

239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn D

E
5.500
7.400 -0.1

12.800 4.100
4.433

8.533 4.500
7.033

11.533 4.800
8.533

13.333 3.900
6.400

10.300 3.700
5.800

9.500

240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii D

E
5.000
7.900

12.900 3.000
7.333

10.333 3.200
6.600

9.800 4.800
8.500

13.300 3.700
7.300

11.000 3.300
7.066

10.366

20 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 145.996

 

23.966 (22) 23.632 (17) 23.699 (16) 26.800 (11) 23.899 (23) 24.000 (26)

174 MOJAHED Amirabbas D

E
4.400
6.166

10.566 4.100
7.066

11.166 3.800
7.833

11.633 4.400
8.700 -0.1

13.000 3.800
8.833 -0.3

12.333 4.100
8.300

12.400

175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI A D

E
4.500
6.300

10.800 4.500
7.966

12.466 3.800
6.400

10.200 3.600
8.933

12.533 4.500
7.066

11.566 4.800
6.666

11.466

176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad D

E
5.200
7.866

13.166 2.400
7.666 -3.0

7.066 4.700
7.366

12.066 4.800
9.000

13.800 3.400
8.100

11.500 3.200
8.400

11.600

21 POL - Poland 145.529

 

21.433 (36) 24.566 (12) 22.733 (29) 25.699 (25) 26.032 (8) 25.066 (13)

212 le KHAC Tomasz D

E
4.700
6.333

11.133 4.500
8.700

13.200 3.100
8.033

11.133 4.400
9.033

13.433 4.300
8.666

12.966 4.800
8.766

13.566

213 NETREBA Nikita D

E
4.500
5.800

10.300 4.100
7.266

11.366 3.200
8.400

11.600 3.600
8.766 -0.1

12.266 4.500
8.566

13.066 3.500
8.000

11.500

22 MEX - Mexico 144.295

 

24.499 (16) 22.499 (28) 22.866 (28) 25.299 (29) 24.166 (20) 24.966 (15)

195 DUENAS Juan D

E
3.900
4.766 -0.1

8.566 3.500
6.800

10.300 3.600
5.833

9.433 2.400
8.533 -0.3

10.633 4.300
6.266

10.566 4.200
6.933

11.133

196 IBARRA Aaron D

E
4.400
7.866

12.266 3.800
7.766

11.566 3.100
8.533

11.733 4.400
8.966

13.366 4.100
8.833

12.933 3.700
8.500

12.200

198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA L D

E
4.100
8.133

12.233 3.400
7.533

10.933 3.300
7.733

11.133 4.400
7.833 -0.3

11.933 4.100
7.133

11.233 4.200
8.466

12.766

23 PHI - Philippines 143.962

 

26.499 (5) 21.299 (34) 22.066 (33) 25.566 (26) 23.799 (25) 24.733 (19)

207 PALLES Hillarion Iii D

E
3.600
7.400

11.000 2.300
5.733

8.033 2.900
6.266 -0.3

8.866 2.000
8.766

10.766 3.600
7.533

11.133 2.900
8.133

11.033

209 PERNIA King Cjay D

E
4.200
8.066

12.266 2.900
7.066

9.966 2.600
7.566 -0.3

9.866 3.600
7.866 -0.1

11.366 2.000
8.533

10.533 2.800
7.833

10.633

210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew D

E
5.400
8.733

14.233 4.500
6.833

11.333 4.000
8.200

12.200 5.200
9.000

14.200 5.000
7.666

12.666 5.100
8.900 -0.3

13.700

24 TPE - Chinese Taipei 143.864

 

24.233 (20) 22.866 (24) 22.432 (31) 26.833 (10) 23.300 (32) 24.200 (24)

230 CHENG Cheng-Yu D

E
5.100
7.800

12.900 0.600
9.000 -6.0

3.600 1.700
9.200 -0.3

10.600 4.400
9.133

13.533 1.900
9.400

11.300 1.100
9.133 -5.0

5.233

231 HSIAO Yu-Lun D

E
4.000
7.633 -0.3

11.333 3.600
9.066

12.666 2.800
8.366

11.166 4.400
9.000 -0.1

13.300 3.000
9.000

12.000 4.300
8.600

12.900

232 TSAI Ping-Cheng D

E
4.100
6.600

10.700 2.300
7.900

10.200 2.700
8.566

11.266 4.400
8.966 -0.3

13.066 2.800
7.700

10.500 2.600
8.700

11.300

25 CZE - Czechia 143.763

 

23.532 (26) 23.166 (21) 23.500 (20) 25.200 (31) 23.299 (33) 25.066 (13)

138 JAROS Milan D

E
3.800
7.766

11.566 3.000
8.300

11.300 2.900
8.400

11.300 3.600
8.900

12.500 2.600
8.933

11.533 3.200
8.533

11.733

139 KALINIC Tomas D

E
4.400
7.566 -0.2

11.766 3.800
7.000

10.800 3.700
8.500

12.200 4.400
7.933 -0.3

12.033 3.700
7.433

11.133 4.500
8.800

13.300

140 SOVA Martin D

E
3.800
7.966

11.766 3.800
8.066

11.866 3.000
8.266

11.266 3.600
9.100

12.700 3.100
8.666

11.766 3.000
8.766

11.766
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26 BUL - Bulgaria 143.664

 

24.633 (15) 23.400 (19) 21.666 (35) 25.233 (30) 24.833 (13) 23.899 (27)

121 IVANOV Yoan D

E
4.400
7.500 -0.2

11.700 3.800
8.000

11.800 3.000
7.366

10.366 3.600
8.700 -0.1

12.200 5.200
7.733

12.933 3.200
8.266

11.466

122 MIKOV Nasko D

E
5.100
7.833

12.933 2.800
7.833

10.633 2.900
8.300

11.300 4.400
8.733 -0.1

13.033 2.300
9.033

11.333 2.800
8.066

10.966

123 NAKOV Nikalas D

E
3.700
8.300 -0.3

11.700 4.900
6.700

11.600 2.900
7.233 -0.3

9.933 2.400
8.133 -0.1

10.433 3.700
8.200

11.900 3.600
8.733

12.433

27 CAN - Canada 143.062

 

22.066 (35) 22.099 (29) 23.066 (26) 26.032 (20) 24.266 (18) 25.533 (8)

124 GONZALEZ Aiden D

E
4.700
6.433 -0.1

11.033 3.300
7.633

10.933 3.600
8.033

11.633 4.400
8.766 -0.3

12.866 3.800
8.566

12.366 4.700
8.433

13.133

125 IKEDA Alec D

E
4.400
6.433 -0.1

10.733 4.100
7.066

11.166 2.600
6.733 -0.3

9.033 3.600
8.500 -0.1

12.000 4.000
7.900

11.900 4.100
8.200

12.400

126 NADEAU Edouard D

E
4.600
6.433

11.033 1.900
7.966

9.866 3.300
8.133

11.433 4.400
8.766

13.166 3.700
6.400

10.100 3.900
7.100

11.000

28 UZB - Uzbekistan 142.495

 

22.399 (34) 23.466 (18) 23.432 (21) 25.933 (22) 24.299 (16) 22.966 (31)

245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar D

E
4.600
7.833

12.433 3.500
6.900

10.400 3.300
8.566

11.966 4.400
9.033 -0.1

13.333 4.300
7.866

12.166 4.000
8.300

12.400

246 RAHMATOV Mansur D

E
3.600
6.466 -0.1

9.966 4.500
8.566

13.066 3.100
8.266

11.466 3.600
9.000

12.600 3.300
8.833

12.133 3.300
7.266

10.566

29 TUR - Türkiye 141.627

 

23.532 (26) 21.632 (32) 23.699 (16) 24.966 (34) 23.466 (29) 24.332 (23)

234 DUMLU Melih D

E
4.000
7.066 -0.1

10.966 3.000
6.466

9.466 3.700
8.233

11.933 3.600
9.200

12.800 3.800
8.533

12.333 3.200
8.866

12.066

235 ERTOZ Ege D

E
4.000
8.466

12.566 3.600
8.566

12.166 3.100
8.566

11.766 3.600
8.566

12.166 3.600
7.533

11.133 3.600
8.666

12.266

237 ORS Umut D

E
3.700
6.966 -0.3

10.366 2.500
6.333

8.833 3.100
6.933

10.033 4.400
7.900 -0.3

12.000 2.800
6.433

9.233 2.900
8.600

11.500

30 SWE - Sweden 141.428

 

24.799 (13) 21.532 (33) 23.966 (14) 25.166 (32) 22.566 (34) 23.399 (30)

226 ALTARAC Viggo D

E
4.100
8.066

12.266 3.000
7.766

10.766 3.000
9.000

12.100 4.400
8.300

12.700 4.000
7.266

11.266 3.700
8.666

12.466

227 BENGTSSON Olle D

E
4.500
7.933

12.533 3.200
6.700

9.900 2.100
8.666 -0.3

10.466 3.600
8.866

12.466 2.500
8.800

11.300 2.600
8.333

10.933

228 ERICSSON Kaspar D

E
3.600
8.266

11.866 3.400
7.366

10.766 3.100
8.666

11.866 2.400
9.266

11.666 3.200
8.000

11.200 3.200
7.000

10.200

31 ECU - Ecuador 140.297

 

23.233 (29) 22.033 (30) 22.233 (32) 25.466 (28) 23.766 (27) 23.566 (28)

141 ROMERO Stefano D

E
4.900
7.133

12.133 4.600
6.700

11.300 4.200
7.933

12.133 4.800
9.033

13.833 3.900
7.800

11.700 3.900
8.700

12.700

142 SILVA Francisco D

E
3.400
5.866 -0.5

8.766 3.000
4.600

7.600 2.900
6.400

9.300 2.800
8.533 -0.1

11.233 3.100
7.600

10.700 2.400
8.066

10.466

143 VILLEGAS Nahim D

E
3.500
7.600

11.100 4.200
6.533

10.733 2.900
7.400 -0.3

10.100 3.600
8.333 -0.3

11.633 3.700
8.366

12.066 3.900
6.966

10.866

32 FIN - Finland 140.030

 

23.799 (23) 24.033 (16) 21.866 (34) 24.933 (35) 23.333 (31) 22.066 (33)

154 PENTTINEN Anton D

E
3.400
8.233 -0.1

11.533 4.300
8.033

12.333 2.000
7.566

9.566 2.000
8.133

10.133 3.200
8.333

11.533 2.400
7.966

10.366

155 SEPPAENEN Aarne D

E
4.800
7.366

12.266 2.700
7.733

10.433 2.800
7.900 -0.3

10.400 3.600
8.933

12.533 2.600
8.033

10.633 3.000
8.700

11.700

156 VILLONEN Antton D

E
3.500
7.966

11.466 3.500
8.200

11.700 3.000
8.466

11.466 4.800
7.700 -0.1

12.400 2.900
8.900

11.800 2.700
7.533

10.233
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33 LUX - Luxembourg 139.629

 

22.699 (31) 22.533 (27) 23.399 (22) 25.500 (27) 23.799 (25) 21.699 (35)

192 GASPAR Hugo D

E
4.000
7.833

11.833 4.000
8.433

12.433 3.300
8.433

11.733 3.600
9.100

12.700 3.200
9.033

12.233 3.000
8.833

11.833

193 MANGEN Ben D

E
4.000
7.166 -0.3

10.866 1.900
8.200

10.100 3.000
8.566

11.666 3.600
9.200

12.800 2.800
8.766

11.566 3.100
6.766

9.866

34 NZL - New Zealand 139.330

 

24.733 (14) 20.599 (36) 23.232 (24) 25.000 (33) 23.833 (24) 21.933 (34)

203 CHISHOLM Joshua D

E
3.900
8.533

12.533 3.100
6.566

9.666 2.400
8.600 -0.3

10.700 3.600
7.800

11.400 2.900
8.733

11.633 2.100
8.800

10.900

204 STENTON Taiga D

E
3.800
8.400

12.200 2.400
8.066

10.466 3.100
8.266

11.366 3.600
9.000 -0.1

12.500 2.100
8.933

11.033 2.100
8.733

10.833

205 STEWART Elijah D

E
3.700
6.533 -0.1

10.133 3.500
6.633

10.133 3.900
7.966

11.866 3.600
8.900

12.500 3.600
8.600

12.200 2.300
8.733

11.033

35 ROU - Romania 136.530

 

22.566 (32) 20.733 (35) 22.466 (30) 26.066 (19) 23.499 (28) 21.200 (36)

216 DINA Mihai D

E
 
  

DNS 1.900
7.600

9.500 3.000
7.966

10.966 4.800
8.766

13.566 2.500
8.733

11.233 2.600
6.500

9.100

217 IONESCU Alexandru D

E
4.200
6.633

10.833 3.900
7.333

11.233 3.300
8.100

11.500 2.000
8.900

10.900 3.500
8.766

12.266 2.000
9.000

11.000

218 KISS Zeno D

E
4.100
7.733 -0.1

11.733  
  

DNS 2.900
7.900

10.800 3.600
8.900

12.500  
  

DNS 2.000
8.200

10.200

36 BAN - Bangladesh 129.296

 

22.799 (30) 22.900 (23) 16.766 (36) 24.466 (36) 20.099 (36) 22.266 (32)

110 MARMA Utingwang D

E
4.300
7.933 -0.3

11.933 1.900
7.833

9.733 2.300
8.766 -3.3

7.766 4.800
7.900

12.700 1.800
7.966

9.766 2.800
8.666

11.466

111 MRO Prenthoi D

E
2.900
7.966

10.866 2.400
7.900

10.300 2.300
8.400 -3.0

7.700 2.800
8.966

11.766 3.400
6.933

10.333 3.100
7.700

10.800

112 MRO Menton Toni D

E
2.300
8.700 -3.3

7.700 4.600
8.000

12.600 1.700
7.600 -0.3

9.000 1.200
9.266

10.466 2.000
7.666

9.666 0.600
9.233 -7.0

2.833

Note:
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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1 DUKHNO Arsenii 82.065 QAIN101 D

E  

14.5005.900

8.600

(1) 13.8335.200

8.633

(3) 13.2334.100

9.133

(4) 14.1665.200

8.966

(4) 13.4335.500

7.833

(10) 12.9005.000

7.900

(25)

2 YANG Lanbin 80.698 QCHN131 D

E  

13.8335.200

8.733 -0.1

(4) 13.0334.200

8.833

(15) 12.8003.600

9.100

(13) 14.0664.800

9.266

(7) 13.6664.400

9.166

(7) 13.3004.400

8.900

(13)

3 OJIMA Nao 80.631 QJPN183 D

E  

12.9335.100

7.833

(20) 13.4004.800

8.600

(9) 12.9334.700

8.233

(8) 13.7334.800

8.933

(20) 14.0665.200

8.766

(2) 13.5665.000

8.566

(10)

4 LEYKIN Danila 80.598 QUSA242 D

E  

13.7334.900

8.833

(5) 12.9004.500

8.400

(17) 11.8333.700

8.133

(50) 13.5664.400

9.166

(23) 14.1005.200

8.900

(1) 14.4665.600

8.766

(1)

5 KAKUTANI Taiki 80.432 QJPN182 D

E  

13.3335.000

8.333 -0.1

(14) 13.2334.600

8.633

(11) 12.3004.100

8.200

(24) 13.8664.800

9.066

(13) 13.9005.200

8.600

(5) 13.8005.100

8.700

(5)

6 SPERANZA Simone 79.964 QITA181 D

E  

13.7005.300

8.300

(7) 12.0664.000

8.066

(43) 13.8665.000

8.866

(2) 13.9334.800

9.133

(11) 12.8664.200

8.666

(23) 13.5334.800

8.733

(11)

7 WANG Chengcheng 79.898 QCHN130 D

E  

13.7335.400

8.333

(6) 14.1005.300

8.800

(1) 13.3664.900

8.466

(3) 13.9664.800

9.166

(9) 11.6003.900

7.700

(74) 13.1334.500

8.633

(17)

8 SAKOUHI Nael 79.732 QFRA159 D

E  

12.3005.000

7.400 -0.1

(49) 13.7335.100

8.633

(4) 12.9334.500

8.433

(7) 14.1004.800

9.300

(5) 12.6004.700

7.900

(29) 14.0665.100

8.866

(2)

9 ROMAN Nathan 79.397 QUSA244 D

E  

13.5005.200

8.200

(8) 12.4664.700

7.766

(29) 12.8663.900

8.866

(11) 14.1664.800

9.266

(3) 13.5335.000

8.533

(9) 12.8664.200

8.666

(26)

10 YASUI Eijun 79.297 NRJPN185 D

E  

12.4664.900

7.766 -0.2

(44) 13.4665.000

8.466

(7) 12.9334.300

8.633

(6) 13.6004.400

9.200

(22) 12.7664.500

8.266

(27) 14.0665.300

8.666

(4)

11 VERA Camilo 79.233 QCOL135 D

E  

12.6005.500

7.100

(33) 12.2005.000

7.200

(40) 12.9004.300

8.600

(9) 13.8004.800

9.100 -0.1

(15) 14.0335.300

8.733

(3) 13.7005.400

8.300

(7)

12 SCOTT Sol 78.898 QGBR164 D

E  

13.0665.200

8.066 -0.2

(17) 13.3005.000

8.300

(10) 12.0333.300

8.633

(35) 14.3335.200

9.233 -0.1

(1) 13.1664.500

8.666

(15) 13.0004.500

8.500

(22)

13 BRECHE Elias 78.898 QFRA157 D

E  

13.4004.900

8.500

(10) 13.4665.400

8.066

(8) 12.1004.200

7.900

(32) 13.1334.400

9.033 -0.3

(52) 13.2334.700

8.533

(14) 13.5664.600

8.966

(8)

14 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy 78.363 NRFRA160 D

E  

13.4664.800

8.566

(9) 13.9665.500

8.466

(2) 10.1663.500

6.666

(108) 13.4334.400

9.033

(29) 13.2664.800

8.466

(13) 14.0665.400

8.666

(3)

15 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew 78.332 QPHI210 D

E  

14.2335.400

8.733

(2) 11.3334.500

6.833

(58) 12.2004.000

8.200

(27) 14.2005.200

9.000

(2) 12.6665.000

7.666

(28) 13.7005.100

8.900 -0.3

(6)

16 ZHENG Ao 77.430 NRCHN132 D

E  

13.3334.600

8.633

(13) 13.5665.400

8.166

(6) 11.8663.500

8.366

(47) 13.3334.400

8.933

(38) 13.5664.500

9.066

(8) 11.7664.000

7.766

(65)

17 McPHILLIPS Evan 76.798 QGBR163 D

E  

12.5335.500

7.133 -0.1

(40) 11.9664.000

7.966

(45) 12.7664.100

8.666

(14) 14.1005.200

8.900

(6) 12.8005.400

7.400

(25) 12.6334.500

8.133

(35)

18 GOLOVIN Volodymyr 76.698 QUKR238 D

E  

13.0005.100

7.900

(19) 12.5335.700

6.833

(25) 12.4663.800

8.666

(19) 13.1334.400

8.733

(53) 12.4335.700

6.733

(35) 13.1335.700

7.433

(19)

19 OLMANST Florient 75.899 QBEL114 D

E  

11.6004.500

7.300 -0.2

(87) 13.1004.500

8.600

(13) 12.0003.000

9.000

(37) 13.3004.400

8.900

(43) 13.0334.300

8.733

(17) 12.8664.400

8.466

(27)

20 CARRERES Otger 75.898 QESP151 D

E  

12.8004.600

8.100

(26) 12.6664.400

8.266

(21) 12.0003.300

8.700

(38) 13.3334.400

8.933

(38) 12.3664.000

8.366

(37) 12.7334.000

8.733

(29)

21 RUGGERI Riccardo 75.798 QITA180 D

E  

13.3665.200

8.166

(12) 10.3004.500

5.800

(91) 12.8333.900

8.833

(12) 13.9664.800

9.166

(9) 12.3004.400

7.900

(43) 13.0334.500

8.533

(21)

22 LOH Jovi 75.698 QSGP221 D

E  

12.4004.400

8.000

(46) 12.3334.300

8.033

(35) 11.7663.200

8.566

(51) 13.4334.400

9.033

(29) 12.5663.800

8.766

(30) 13.2004.600

8.600

(15)

23 ENSER Aaron 75.465 QNED200 D

E  

12.8335.200

7.633

(25) 12.2004.500

7.700

(38) 11.9003.700

8.200

(45) 14.0664.800

9.166

(8) 12.9004.200

8.700

(22) 11.5663.700

7.866

(72)

24 le KHAC Tomasz 75.431 QPOL212 D

E  

11.1334.700

6.333

(99) 13.2004.500

8.700

(12) 11.1333.100

8.033

(89) 13.4334.400

9.033

(29) 12.9664.300

8.666

(18) 13.5664.800

8.766

(9)
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25 SOLEBAN Sami 75.364 QNED202 D

E  

12.6334.200

8.333

(31) 11.9005.200

6.700

(46) 12.3663.300

8.966

(20) 13.1664.400

8.766

(50) 12.5664.000

8.566

(32) 12.7334.600

8.133

(30)

26 CHOWDHURY Uzair 75.331 NRGBR161 D

E  

11.6004.800

6.700

(88) 9.7664.100

5.666

(101) 12.9004.300

8.600

(9) 13.6664.800

8.966 -0.1

(21) 13.9665.100

8.866

(4) 13.4334.700

8.733

(12)

27 SILVESTRE Pedro 75.298 QBRA120 D

E  

11.7664.500

7.266

(78) 12.4334.200

8.233

(31) 12.3663.700

8.566

(21) 13.4004.400

9.000

(34) 12.8334.100

8.633

(24) 12.5004.600

7.900

(36)

28 KIS Dominik 75.097 QHUN170 D

E  

12.5004.700

7.800

(41) 12.5664.500

8.066

(24) 12.4663.400

8.966

(17) 13.2334.400

8.833

(48) 11.6663.900

7.766

(72) 12.6663.800

8.766

(34)

29 KHEGAY Roman 74.898 R1KAZ187 D

E  

11.3665.000

6.366

(95) 13.7005.200

8.500

(5) 11.3333.300

8.333 -0.3

(76) 13.4334.400

9.033

(29) 11.9664.500

7.466

(61) 13.1004.600

8.500

(20)

30 MAZZOLA Pietro 74.732 NRITA178 D

E  

13.0005.100

8.000 -0.1

(18) 12.2004.700

7.500

(39) 12.0663.100

8.966

(33) 13.2004.400

8.900 -0.1

(49) 12.2664.200

8.066

(46) 12.0004.100

7.900

(56)

31 BERKOVICH Noam 74.365 R2ISR177 D

E  

14.0005.100

8.800

(3) 11.6003.300

8.300

(53) 11.9663.500

8.466

(41) 12.8333.600

9.233

(65) 11.9664.300

7.666

(60) 12.0004.400

7.600

(57)

32 DIAZ Orian 74.365 R3ESP152 D

E  

12.1664.600

7.566

(59) 12.7004.300

8.400

(19) 12.4663.400

8.966

(17) 12.9004.400

8.600 -0.1

(62) 12.3004.000

8.300

(42) 11.8333.100

8.733

(61)

33 IBARRA Aaron 74.064 R4MEX196 D

E  

12.2664.400

7.866

(52) 11.5663.800

7.766

(55) 11.7333.100

8.533

(53) 13.3664.400

8.966

(36) 12.9334.100

8.833

(20) 12.2003.700

8.500

(49)

34 STRYPSTEIN Noe 73.832  BEL115 D

E  

11.9334.000

7.933

(66) 12.5004.600

7.900

(26) 11.9003.100

8.800

(44) 12.0003.600

8.700 -0.3

(103) 12.3333.700

8.633

(39) 13.1664.400

8.666

(16)

35 ROMERO Stefano 73.799  ECU141 D

E  

12.1334.900

7.133

(60) 11.3004.600

6.700

(61) 12.1334.200

7.933

(29) 13.8334.800

9.033

(14) 11.7003.900

7.800

(70) 12.7003.900

8.700

(32)

36 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence 73.732  HUN169 D

E  

12.5004.800

7.700

(43) 11.3003.500

7.800

(60) 12.2663.500

8.766

(25) 12.7664.800

7.966

(70) 12.2003.500

8.700

(48) 12.7004.100

8.600

(33)

37 ALI Mazen 73.632  EGY144 D

E  

12.5334.600

7.933 -0.1

(36) 11.8333.900

7.933

(48) 11.4333.500

7.933

(72) 13.0004.400

8.700 -0.1

(60) 12.1004.700

7.400

(53) 12.7334.500

8.133

(31)

38 REIVE Dante 73.599  USA243 D

E  

13.4005.000

8.400

(11) 10.4003.500

6.900

(86) 13.9334.600

9.233

(1) 13.8004.800

9.000

(16) 11.9663.800

8.166

(58) 10.1004.100

6.000

(116)

39 CHESTER Kadin 73.598  RSA219 D

E  

12.4005.000

7.600 -0.2

(47) 12.3664.400

7.966

(34) 11.6663.100

8.566

(59) 13.1004.000

9.100

(55) 12.3333.900

8.433

(41) 11.7333.100

8.633

(66)

40 PATON Jayden 73.565  NED201 D

E  

12.7334.400

8.333

(28) 10.7664.400

6.366

(77) 12.1333.700

8.433

(28) 13.3004.400

9.000 -0.1

(41) 12.4334.100

8.333

(34) 12.2004.500

7.700

(50)

41 WACHTER Samuel 73.498  AUT108 D

E  

12.2665.000

7.266

(54) 11.8003.600

8.200

(49) 11.7333.300

8.333

(57) 13.3004.400

8.900

(43) 12.5663.800

8.766

(30) 11.8334.500

7.333

(62)

42 HSIAO Yu-Lun 73.365  TPE231 D

E  

11.3334.000

7.633 -0.3

(96) 12.6663.600

9.066

(20) 11.1662.800

8.366

(87) 13.3004.400

9.000 -0.1

(41) 12.0003.000

9.000

(56) 12.9004.300

8.600

(24)

43 VANASSCHE Arnaud 73.331  BEL116 D

E  

11.3004.300

7.300 -0.3

(97) 12.4664.200

8.266

(27) 11.0662.900

8.066

(92) 13.4004.400

9.000

(34) 13.3334.800

8.433

(11) 11.7663.200

8.566

(64)

44 PROHOROV Nikita 73.033  GER166 D

E  

12.6334.600

7.933

(32) 12.4004.800

7.600

(33) 12.1003.300

8.700

(31) 12.8003.600

9.200

(66) 10.8004.400

6.400

(104) 12.3003.600

8.700

(46)

45 SAS Nandor 73.031  HUN171 D

E  

11.9664.300

7.566

(64) 12.8664.500

8.366

(18) 11.2003.300

7.900

(86) 13.2664.400

8.866

(46) 11.8003.400

8.400

(66) 11.9333.600

8.333

(58)

46 MALIK Ritam 72.865  AUS105 D

E  

11.6664.800

7.166 -0.3

(85) 12.3004.500

7.800

(37) 11.1333.500

7.633

(91) 13.1004.400

8.700

(56) 12.9333.800

9.033

(19) 11.7334.100

7.933 -0.3

(68)

47 GASPAR Hugo 72.765  LUX192 D

E  

11.8334.000

7.833

(74) 12.4334.000

8.433

(30) 11.7333.300

8.433

(55) 12.7003.600

9.100

(71) 12.2333.200

9.033

(47) 11.8333.000

8.833

(60)

48 BARAKA Abdallah 72.731  EGY145 D

E  

11.6663.900

7.766

(84) 11.5003.200

8.300

(56) 12.3664.200

8.066

(22) 13.1334.400

8.733

(53) 12.0003.000

9.000

(56) 12.0663.300

8.766

(52)
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RkScore

Pen.

RkScore
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49 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar 72.698  UZB245 D

E  

12.4334.600

7.833

(45) 10.4003.500

6.900

(86) 11.9663.300

8.566

(40) 13.3334.400

9.033 -0.1

(37) 12.1664.300

7.866

(51) 12.4004.000

8.300

(41)

50 BARRIS Gabriel 72.631  ESP149 D

E  

12.7334.400

8.333

(28) 10.8663.100

7.766

(72) 12.5663.800

8.766

(16) 13.0664.400

8.666

(58) 11.7003.400

8.300

(69) 11.7003.500

8.200

(70)

51 BALAZS Jeremy 72.431  AUT106 D

E  

12.0334.700

7.533 -0.2

(62) 10.9333.900

7.033

(71) 11.5663.000

8.566

(64) 13.2664.400

8.866

(46) 11.7333.900

7.833

(68) 12.9003.900

9.000

(23)

52 IDRISSOV Nurtan 72.231  KAZ186 D

E  

12.1335.100

7.033

(61) 10.9664.700

6.266

(68) 12.3664.400

7.966

(23) 13.7664.800

8.966

(18) 12.3004.600

7.700

(44) 10.7004.100

6.600

(100)

53 MA Felipe 72.198  BRA119 D

E  

12.3003.800

8.500

(48) 12.0663.800

8.266

(42) 11.8663.500

8.366

(47) 12.6003.600

9.000

(76) 11.3003.700

7.600

(88) 12.0663.300

8.766

(52)

54 ERTOZ Ege 72.063  TUR235 D

E  

12.5664.000

8.466

(34) 12.1663.600

8.566

(41) 11.7663.100

8.566

(52) 12.1663.600

8.566

(100) 11.1333.600

7.533

(94) 12.2663.600

8.666

(47)

55 FERNANDEZ de LANDA 72.032  ARG102 D

E  

13.1004.600

8.400

(16) 10.8333.600

7.233

(73) 11.7333.100

8.533

(53) 12.4664.800

7.966 -0.3

(91) 12.5003.800

8.600

(33) 11.4003.300

8.100

(82)

56 GONZALEZ Aiden 71.964  CAN124 D

E  

11.0334.700

6.433 -0.1

(101) 10.9333.300

7.633

(69) 11.6333.600

8.033

(61) 12.8664.400

8.766 -0.3

(64) 12.3663.800

8.566

(36) 13.1334.700

8.433

(18)

57 HAGENS Tru 71.931  AUS104 D

E  

11.6334.300

7.233

(86) 12.4335.400

7.033

(32) 11.2662.700

8.566

(81) 12.5663.600

9.066 -0.1

(80) 12.0333.300

8.733

(55) 12.0003.600

8.400

(55)

58 BOTELHO CUNHA d.O. 71.798  BRA117 D

E  

11.8664.100

7.766

(73) 11.6333.700

7.933

(52) 11.7333.300

8.433

(55) 12.4663.600

8.866

(88) 12.2003.900

8.300

(50) 11.9003.800

8.100

(59)

59 STEEB Philipp 71.564  GER167 D

E  

12.5334.800

7.733

(38) 10.6664.300

6.366

(80) 11.3332.800

8.533

(75) 13.5334.400

9.133

(25) 11.0333.000

8.033

(99) 12.4663.800

8.666

(37)

60 ALTARAC Viggo 71.564  SWE226 D

E  

12.2664.100

8.066

(51) 10.7663.000

7.766

(75) 12.1003.000

9.000

(30) 12.7004.400

8.300

(73) 11.2664.000

7.266

(89) 12.4663.700

8.666

(38)

61 KALINIC Tomas 71.232  CZE139 D

E  

11.7664.400

7.566 -0.2

(77) 10.8003.800

7.000

(74) 12.2003.700

8.500

(26) 12.0334.400

7.933 -0.3

(102) 11.1333.700

7.433

(96) 13.3004.500

8.800

(14)

62 SOVA Martin 71.130  CZE140 D

E  

11.7663.800

7.966

(76) 11.8663.800

8.066

(47) 11.2663.000

8.266

(83) 12.7003.600

9.100

(71) 11.7663.100

8.666

(67) 11.7663.000

8.766

(63)

63 MOJAHED Amirabbas 71.098  IRI174 D

E  

10.5664.400

6.166

(114) 11.1664.100

7.066

(63) 11.6333.800

7.833

(62) 13.0004.400

8.700 -0.1

(60) 12.3333.800

8.833 -0.3

(38) 12.4004.100

8.300

(40)

64 PANG Xavier 70.832  SGP222 D

E  

11.9004.400

7.500

(70) 12.9664.400

8.566

(16) 10.4333.100

7.333

(102) 12.4003.600

8.800

(92) 11.8003.200

8.500

(65) 11.3333.000

8.333

(83)

65 JAFFER Elias 70.599  GER165 D

E  

12.2004.700

7.500

(58) 10.2333.000

7.233

(92) 11.5003.500

8.000

(67) 13.9004.800

9.100

(12) 11.3003.000

8.300

(87) 11.4664.700

6.766

(79)

66 IVANOV Yoan 70.465  BUL121 D

E  

11.7004.400

7.500 -0.2

(83) 11.8003.800

8.000

(50) 10.3663.000

7.366

(104) 12.2003.600

8.700 -0.1

(99) 12.9335.200

7.733

(21) 11.4663.200

8.266

(78)

67 DAMODHARAN Harschit 70.298  IND173 D

E  

12.5335.100

7.433

(39) 9.6333.500

6.133

(104) 11.3003.300

8.000

(80) 13.4334.800

8.633

(33) 11.9663.800

8.166

(58) 11.4335.000

6.433

(81)

68 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA L 70.231  MEX198 D

E  

12.2334.100

8.133

(55) 10.9333.400

7.533

(70) 11.1333.300

7.733

(90) 11.9334.400

7.833 -0.3

(106) 11.2334.100

7.133

(91) 12.7664.200

8.466

(28)

69 MIKOV Nasko 70.198  BUL122 D

E  

12.9335.100

7.833

(20) 10.6332.800

7.833

(82) 11.3002.900

8.300

(78) 13.0334.400

8.733 -0.1

(59) 11.3332.300

9.033

(84) 10.9662.800

8.066

(93)

70 NETREBA Nikita 70.098  POL213 D

E  

10.3004.500

5.800

(116) 11.3664.100

7.266

(57) 11.6003.200

8.400

(63) 12.2663.600

8.766 -0.1

(98) 13.0664.500

8.566

(16) 11.5003.500

8.000

(76)

71 STRACINA Sebastian 70.030  SVK225 D

E  

11.3663.800

7.966 -0.5

(94) 12.6334.500

8.133

(22) 11.2663.400

7.866

(84) 11.8663.600

8.566 -0.3

(108) 11.3663.100

8.566 -0.3

(81) 11.5333.400

8.133

(74)

72 JAROS Milan 69.932  CZE138 D

E  

11.5663.800

7.766

(89) 11.3003.000

8.300

(59) 11.3002.900

8.400

(77) 12.5003.600

8.900

(85) 11.5332.600

8.933

(77) 11.7333.200

8.533

(67)
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73 SOTO RODRIGUEZ JJ 69.832  PUR215 D

E  

12.2004.300

7.900

(57) 9.2004.000

5.200

(112) 12.0334.100

7.933

(36) 13.5004.800

9.000 -0.3

(28) 12.7663.900

8.766

(26) 10.1333.800

6.333

(114)

74 RAHMATOV Mansur 69.797  UZB246 D

E  

9.9663.600

6.466 -0.1

(120) 13.0664.500

8.566

(14) 11.4663.100

8.266

(70) 12.6003.600

9.000

(76) 12.1333.300

8.833

(52) 10.5663.300

7.266

(104)

75 DUMLU Melih 69.564  TUR234 D

E  

10.9664.000

7.066 -0.1

(105) 9.4663.000

6.466

(109) 11.9333.700

8.233

(43) 12.8003.600

9.200

(66) 12.3333.800

8.533

(40) 12.0663.200

8.866

(51)

76 MEJIA Thomas 69.497  COL134 D

E  

9.9664.800

5.166

(121) 9.6004.200

5.400

(106) 11.9333.400

8.533

(42) 12.6664.400

8.566 -0.3

(75) 13.7665.300

8.466

(6) 11.5663.900

7.666

(73)

77 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad 69.198  IRI176 D

E  

13.1665.200

7.866

(15) 7.0662.400

7.666 -3.0

(125) 12.0664.700

7.366

(34) 13.8004.800

9.000

(16) 11.5003.400

8.100

(79) 11.6003.200

8.400

(71)

78 VILLONEN Antton 69.065  FIN156 D

E  

11.4663.500

7.966

(92) 11.7003.500

8.200

(51) 11.4663.000

8.466

(69) 12.4004.800

7.700 -0.1

(96) 11.8002.900

8.900

(64) 10.2332.700

7.533

(110)

79 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI A 69.031  IRI175 D

E  

10.8004.500

6.300

(111) 12.4664.500

7.966

(28) 10.2003.800

6.400

(107) 12.5333.600

8.933

(81) 11.5664.500

7.066

(76) 11.4664.800

6.666

(80)

80 ALIZADA Aydin 68.866  AZE109 D

E  

12.5004.900

7.700 -0.1

(42) 9.5663.400

6.166

(107) 11.7003.500

8.200

(58) 13.5004.400

9.100

(27) 10.3004.000

6.300

(115) 11.3004.200

7.100

(86)

81 GRIKINIS Nedas 68.698  LTU191 D

E  

12.7004.700

8.000

(30) 11.0662.800

8.266

(66) 13.0004.500

8.500

(5) 11.0663.600

7.766 -0.3

(116) 8.5002.900

5.600

(124) 12.3664.600

7.766

(43)

82 STENTON Taiga 68.398  NZL204 D

E  

12.2003.800

8.400

(56) 10.4662.400

8.066

(83) 11.3663.100

8.266

(73) 12.5003.600

9.000 -0.1

(84) 11.0332.100

8.933

(97) 10.8332.100

8.733

(98)

83 MIGGITSCH Michael 68.298  AUT107 D

E  

11.8663.900

7.966

(72) 8.8002.600

6.200

(117) 11.3663.300

8.066

(74) 12.6003.600

9.000

(76) 11.3663.800

7.566

(82) 12.3003.500

8.800

(45)

84 CHALABOV Daniel 68.099  AUS103 D

E  

11.9004.300

7.900 -0.3

(69) 10.7004.300

6.400

(79) 11.9663.300

8.666

(39) 12.6003.600

9.000

(76) 8.7333.600

5.133

(123) 12.2003.100

9.000

(48)

85 LOH Samuel 68.031  SGP220 D

E  

11.7333.600

8.133

(79) 10.0662.900

7.166

(96) 11.3003.100

8.200

(79) 12.3333.600

8.833 -0.1

(97) 11.6663.200

8.466

(71) 10.9333.300

7.633

(95)

86 FARRAG Souleymane 67.999  EGY147 D

E  

11.9003.600

8.300

(68) 11.1003.700

7.400

(65) 12.6334.600

8.033

(15) 12.4003.600

8.800

(92) 10.7003.000

7.700

(106) 9.2662.300

6.866

(120)

87 NAKOV Nikalas 67.999  BUL123 D

E  

11.7003.700

8.300 -0.3

(82) 11.6004.900

6.700

(54) 9.9332.900

7.233 -0.3

(111) 10.4332.400

8.133 -0.1

(125) 11.9003.700

8.200

(62) 12.4333.600

8.733

(39)

88 SEPPAENEN Aarne 67.965  FIN155 D

E  

12.2664.800

7.366

(53) 10.4332.700

7.733

(84) 10.4002.800

7.900 -0.3

(103) 12.5333.600

8.933

(81) 10.6332.600

8.033

(108) 11.7003.000

8.700

(69)

89 STEWART Elijah 67.865  NZL205 D

E  

10.1333.700

6.533 -0.1

(118) 10.1333.500

6.633

(94) 11.8663.900

7.966

(49) 12.5003.600

8.900

(85) 12.2003.600

8.600

(49) 11.0332.300

8.733

(89)

90 IONESCU Alexandru 67.732  ROU217 D

E  

10.8334.200

6.633

(110) 11.2333.900

7.333

(62) 11.5003.300

8.100

(66) 10.9002.000

8.900

(117) 12.2663.500

8.766

(45) 11.0002.000

9.000

(91)

91 TERMAN Andrey 67.731  KAZ188 D

E  

10.8334.300

6.833 -0.3

(109) 9.4663.300

6.166

(110) 11.2333.000

8.233

(85) 12.8663.600

9.266

(63) 11.0003.000

8.000

(100) 12.3333.800

8.533

(44)

92 BRAS Francisco 67.699  POR214 D

E  

11.9334.200

7.733

(67) 8.9002.800

6.100

(115) 11.5003.500

8.000

(67) 11.9003.600

8.600 -0.3

(107) 11.4333.100

8.333

(80) 12.0333.000

8.933

(54)

93 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii 67.699  UKR240 D

E  

12.9005.000

7.900

(22) 10.3333.000

7.333

(88) 9.8003.200

6.600

(115) 13.3004.800

8.500

(45) 11.0003.700

7.300

(101) 10.3663.300

7.066

(109)

94 BENGTSSON Olle 67.598  SWE227 D

E  

12.5334.500

7.933

(37) 9.9003.200

6.700

(99) 10.4662.100

8.666 -0.3

(101) 12.4663.600

8.866

(88) 11.3002.500

8.800

(86) 10.9332.600

8.333

(94)

95 ERICSSON Kaspar 67.564  SWE228 D

E  

11.8663.600

8.266

(71) 10.7663.400

7.366

(76) 11.8663.100

8.666

(46) 11.6662.400

9.266

(110) 11.2003.200

8.000

(93) 10.2003.200

7.000

(113)

96 IKEDA Alec 67.232  CAN125 D

E  

10.7334.400

6.433 -0.1

(112) 11.1664.100

7.066

(63) 9.0332.600

6.733 -0.3

(120) 12.0003.600

8.500 -0.1

(104) 11.9004.000

7.900

(63) 12.4004.100

8.200

(42)
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's All-Around

Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

97 TSAI Ping-Cheng 67.032  TPE232 D

E  

10.7004.100

6.600

(113) 10.2002.300

7.900

(93) 11.2662.700

8.566

(81) 13.0664.400

8.966 -0.3

(57) 10.5002.800

7.700

(111) 11.3002.600

8.700

(85)

98 MANGEN Ben 66.864  LUX193 D

E  

10.8664.000

7.166 -0.3

(107) 10.1001.900

8.200

(95) 11.6663.000

8.566

(60) 12.8003.600

9.200

(66) 11.5662.800

8.766

(75) 9.8663.100

6.766

(117)

99 CHISHOLM Joshua 66.832  NZL203 D

E  

12.5333.900

8.533

(35) 9.6663.100

6.566

(103) 10.7002.400

8.600 -0.3

(95) 11.4003.600

7.800

(113) 11.6332.900

8.733

(73) 10.9002.100

8.800

(96)

100 NADEAU Edouard 66.598  CAN126 D

E  

11.0334.600

6.433

(102) 9.8661.900

7.966

(100) 11.4333.300

8.133

(71) 13.1664.400

8.766

(50) 10.1003.700

6.400

(116) 11.0003.900

7.100

(92)

101 VILLEGAS Nahim 66.498  ECU143 D

E  

11.1003.500

7.600

(100) 10.7334.200

6.533

(78) 10.1002.900

7.400 -0.3

(109) 11.6333.600

8.333 -0.3

(111) 12.0663.700

8.366

(54) 10.8663.900

6.966

(97)

102 ALVAREZ Jorman 66.097  COL133 D

E  

8.8664.600

5.066 -0.8

(124) 8.9334.300

4.633

(114) 11.1664.800

6.366

(88) 12.4663.600

8.866

(88) 13.3335.500

7.833

(12) 11.3334.400

6.933

(84)

103 RAMIREZ Elijah 66.065  TTO233 D

E  

11.7663.600

8.066

(75) 10.4333.800

6.633

(85) 10.5002.400

8.100

(99) 12.4003.600

8.800

(92) 10.7662.900

7.866

(105) 10.2002.100

8.100

(112)

104 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn 65.999  UKR239 D

E  

12.8005.500

7.400 -0.1

(27) 8.5334.100

4.433

(119) 11.5334.500

7.033

(65) 13.3334.800

8.533

(40) 10.3003.900

6.400

(114) 9.5003.700

5.800

(118)

105 PENTTINEN Anton 65.464  FIN154 D

E  

11.5333.400

8.233 -0.1

(91) 12.3334.300

8.033

(35) 9.5662.000

7.566

(117) 10.1332.000

8.133

(127) 11.5333.200

8.333

(78) 10.3662.400

7.966

(108)

106 PERNIA King Cjay 64.630  PHI209 D

E  

12.2664.200

8.066

(50) 9.9662.900

7.066

(98) 9.8662.600

7.566 -0.3

(112) 11.3663.600

7.866 -0.1

(114) 10.5332.000

8.533

(110) 10.6332.800

7.833

(101)

107 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed 64.431  KSA190 D

E  

12.0004.100

7.900

(63) 7.7333.000

4.733

(121) 10.5662.200

8.666 -0.3

(98) 12.5334.800

7.733

(83) 11.0332.600

8.433

(98) 10.5662.200

8.366

(103)

108 MARMA Utingwang 63.364  BAN110 D

E  

11.9334.300

7.933 -0.3

(65) 9.7331.900

7.833

(102) 7.7662.300

8.766 -3.3

(125) 12.7004.800

7.900

(74) 9.7661.800

7.966

(118) 11.4662.800

8.666

(77)

109 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula 62.565  SRI224 D

E  

11.2333.600

7.633

(98) 10.0333.900

6.133

(97) 9.8002.300

7.800 -0.3

(114) 10.6663.200

7.466

(119) 10.4332.500

7.933

(112) 10.4002.400

8.000

(107)

110 ORS Umut 61.965  TUR237 D

E  

10.3663.700

6.966 -0.3

(115) 8.8332.500

6.333

(116) 10.0333.100

6.933

(110) 12.0004.400

7.900 -0.3

(105) 9.2332.800

6.433

(122) 11.5002.900

8.600

(75)

111 MRO Prenthoi 61.765  BAN111 D

E  

10.8662.900

7.966

(106) 10.3002.400

7.900

(89) 7.7002.300

8.400 -3.0

(127) 11.7662.800

8.966

(109) 10.3333.400

6.933

(113) 10.8003.100

7.700

(99)

112 de LEON Marco 61.698  ESA148 D

E  

10.8332.800

8.333 -0.3

(108) 10.6331.900

8.733

(81) 10.3002.500

8.100 -0.3

(106) 10.6002.000

8.700 -0.1

(122) 9.8661.800

8.066

(117) 9.4662.200

7.266

(119)

113 PALLES Hillarion Iii 60.831  PHI207 D

E  

11.0003.600

7.400

(104) 8.0332.300

5.733

(120) 8.8662.900

6.266 -0.3

(122) 10.7662.000

8.766

(118) 11.1333.600

7.533

(94) 11.0332.900

8.133

(90)

114 DUENAS Juan 60.631  MEX195 D

E  

8.5663.900

4.766 -0.1

(126) 10.3003.500

6.800

(90) 9.4333.600

5.833

(118) 10.6332.400

8.533 -0.3

(120) 10.5664.300

6.266

(109) 11.1334.200

6.933

(87)

115 LI CAMINO Nicolas 59.665  PER206 D

E  

10.2333.100

7.133

(117) 9.2002.600

6.600

(111) 10.3332.000

8.633 -0.3

(105) 10.4332.000

8.433

(124) 10.8661.800

9.066

(102) 8.6002.100

6.500

(122)

116 BRIANO Bastien 59.597  MON199 D

E  

9.8332.700

7.433 -0.3

(122) 9.6002.100

7.500

(105) 9.5661.700

7.866

(116) 10.3661.800

8.666 -0.1

(126) 9.6662.400

7.266

(120) 10.5661.800

8.766

(102)

117 SILVA Francisco 58.065  ECU142 D

E  

8.7663.400

5.866 -0.5

(125) 7.6003.000

4.600

(122) 9.3002.900

6.400

(119) 11.2332.800

8.533 -0.1

(115) 10.7003.100

7.600

(107) 10.4662.400

8.066

(105)

118 ROSSEL Arturo 57.865  CHI128 D

E  

12.8335.100

7.833 -0.1

(24) 7.1331.700

8.433 -3.0

(124) 7.9662.500

8.366 -3.0

(124) 13.7334.400

9.233

(19) 6.1001.600

8.500 -4.0

(125) 10.1002.000

8.100

(115)

119 NEVESCANIN Niko 57.665  CRO136 D

E  

6.7001.700

9.300 -4.3

(128) 7.4661.700

8.766 -3.0

(123) 10.6331.500

9.133

(96) 10.6001.200

9.400

(121) 11.2001.900

9.300

(92) 11.0663.700

7.366

(88)

120 CHENG Cheng-Yu 57.166  TPE230 D

E  

12.9005.100

7.800

(23) 3.6000.600

9.000 -6.0

(127) 10.6001.700

9.200 -0.3

(97) 13.5334.400

9.133

(25) 11.3001.900

9.400

(85) 5.2331.100

9.133 -5.0

(124)
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's All-Around

Qualification

Results

Rank Name TotalBib NOC

Code

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

Pen.

RkScore

121 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar 54.365  INA172 D

E  

10.1004.300

6.200 -0.4

(119) 4.3661.400

5.966 -3.0

(126) 8.5002.300

6.500 -0.3

(123) 12.1334.400

7.833 -0.1

(101) 10.8003.000

7.800

(103) 8.4662.200

6.266

(123)

122 MRO Menton Toni 52.265  BAN112 D

E  

7.7002.300

8.700 -3.3

(127) 12.6004.600

8.000

(23) 9.0001.700

7.600 -0.3

(121) 10.4661.200

9.266

(123) 9.6662.000

7.666

(119) 2.8330.600

9.233 -7.0

(126)

123 CHEUNG Ching 38.399  HKG168 D

E  

11.7334.900

6.833 -0.1

(81) 1.8330.400

8.433 -7.0

(128) 4.0330.800

9.533 -6.3

(128) 12.8004.800

8.000

(69) 5.0001.100

8.900 -5.0

(126) 3.0000.600

9.400 -7.0

(125)

 TAN Yu Hang Anson DNF  MAS194 D

E  

11.5663.800

7.766

(89) 11.0334.800

6.233

(67) 9.8331.500

8.633 -0.3

(113) 11.4333.600

8.133 -0.3

(112) 11.3331.900

9.433

(83) DNS 

  

 DINA Mihai DNF  ROU216 D

E  

DNS 

  

9.5001.900

7.600

(108) 10.9663.000

7.966

(93) 13.5664.800

8.766

(24) 11.2332.500

8.733

(90) 9.1002.600

6.500

(121)

 KISS Zeno DNF  ROU218 D

E  

11.7334.100

7.733 -0.1

(80) DNS 

  

10.8002.900

7.900

(94) 12.5003.600

8.900

(85) DNS 

  

10.2002.000

8.200

(111)

 VASILIADES Stylianos DNF  CYP137 D

E  

11.0003.700

7.600 -0.3

(103) 8.7332.200

6.533

(118) 3.6333.400

6.233 -6.0

(129) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

 STERNAD HITER Timon DNF  SLO223 D

E  

11.3662.700

8.666

(93) 12.0334.800

7.233

(44) DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

DNS 

  

Note:

Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.
If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher
than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified Rk Apparatus Rank Rx Reserve

Floor Exercise Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 14.500 Q5.900 8.600

2 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 14.233 Q5.400 8.733 0.1

3 177 BERKOVICH Noam ISR 14.000 Q5.100 8.800 0.1

4 131 YANG Lanbin CHN 13.833 Q5.200 8.733 -0.1

5 242 LEYKIN Danila USA 13.733 Q4.900 8.833

6 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN 13.733 Q5.400 8.333

7 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 13.700 Q5.300 8.300 0.1

8 244 ROMAN Nathan USA 13.500 Q5.200 8.200 0.1

9 160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy FRA 13.466 R14.800 8.566 0.1

10 157 BRECHE Elias FRA 13.400 R24.900 8.500

11 243 REIVE Dante USA 13.400 NR5.000 8.400

12 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 13.366 R35.200 8.166

13 132 ZHENG Ao CHN 13.3334.600 8.633 0.1

14 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN 13.3335.000 8.333 -0.1 0.1

15 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 13.1665.200 7.866 0.1

16 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 13.1004.600 8.400 0.1

17 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 13.0665.200 8.066 -0.2

18 178 MAZZOLA Pietro ITA 13.0005.100 8.000 -0.1

19 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR 13.0005.100 7.900

20 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 12.9335.100 7.833

20 183 OJIMA Nao JPN 12.9335.100 7.833

22 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 12.9005.000 7.900

23 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 12.9005.100 7.800

24 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 12.8335.100 7.833 -0.1

25 200 ENSER Aaron NED 12.8335.200 7.633

26 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 12.8004.600 8.100 0.1

27 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 12.8005.500 7.400 -0.1

28 149 BARRIS Gabriel ESP 12.7334.400 8.333

28 201 PATON Jayden NED 12.7334.400 8.333

30 191 GRIKINIS Nedas LTU 12.7004.700 8.000

31 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED 12.6334.200 8.333 0.1

32 166 PROHOROV Nikita GER 12.6334.600 7.933 0.1

33 135 VERA Camilo COL 12.6005.500 7.100

34 235 ERTOZ Ege TUR 12.5664.000 8.466 0.1

35 203 CHISHOLM Joshua NZL 12.5333.900 8.533 0.1

36 144 ALI Mazen EGY 12.5334.600 7.933 -0.1 0.1

37 227 BENGTSSON Olle SWE 12.5334.500 7.933 0.1

38 167 STEEB Philipp GER 12.5334.800 7.733

39 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 12.5335.100 7.433

40 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 12.5335.500 7.133 -0.1

41 170 KIS Dominik HUN 12.5004.700 7.800
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3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 12.5004.900 7.700 -0.1

43 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 12.5004.800 7.700

44 185 YASUI Eijun JPN 12.4664.900 7.766 -0.2

45 245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar UZB 12.4334.600 7.833

46 221 LOH Jovi SGP 12.4004.400 8.000

47 219 CHESTER Kadin RSA 12.4005.000 7.600 -0.2

48 119 MA Felipe BRA 12.3003.800 8.500

49 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA 12.3005.000 7.400 -0.1

50 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 12.2664.200 8.066

51 226 ALTARAC Viggo SWE 12.2664.100 8.066 0.1

52 196 IBARRA Aaron MEX 12.2664.400 7.866

53 155 SEPPAENEN Aarne FIN 12.2664.800 7.366 0.1

54 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 12.2665.000 7.266

55 198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo MEX 12.2334.100 8.133

56 204 STENTON Taiga NZL 12.2003.800 8.400

57 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 12.2004.300 7.900

58 165 JAFFER Elias GER 12.2004.700 7.500

59 152 DIAZ Orian ESP 12.1664.600 7.566

60 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 12.1334.900 7.133 0.1

61 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 12.1335.100 7.033

62 106 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 12.0334.700 7.533 -0.2

63 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 12.0004.100 7.900

64 171 SAS Nandor HUN 11.9664.300 7.566 0.1

65 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 11.9334.300 7.933 -0.3

66 115 STRYPSTEIN Noe BEL 11.9334.000 7.933

67 214 BRAS Francisco POR 11.9334.200 7.733

68 147 FARRAG Souleymane EGY 11.9003.600 8.300

69 103 CHALABOV Daniel AUS 11.9004.300 7.900 -0.3

70 222 PANG Xavier SGP 11.9004.400 7.500

71 228 ERICSSON Kaspar SWE 11.8663.600 8.266

72 107 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 11.8663.900 7.966

73 117 BOTELHO CUNHA de OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 11.8664.100 7.766

74 192 GASPAR Hugo LUX 11.8334.000 7.833

75 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 11.7663.600 8.066 0.1

76 140 SOVA Martin CZE 11.7663.800 7.966

77 139 KALINIC Tomas CZE 11.7664.400 7.566 -0.2

78 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 11.7664.500 7.266

79 220 LOH Samuel SGP 11.7333.600 8.133

80 218 KISS Zeno ROU 11.7334.100 7.733 -0.1

81 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 11.7334.900 6.833 -0.1 0.1

82 123 NAKOV Nikalas BUL 11.7003.700 8.300 -0.3
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Code
TotalPen.

D
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E
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Stick
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83 121 IVANOV Yoan BUL 11.7004.400 7.500 -0.2

84 145 BARAKA Abdallah EGY 11.6663.900 7.766

85 105 MALIK Ritam AUS 11.6664.800 7.166 -0.3

86 104 HAGENS Tru AUS 11.6334.300 7.233 0.1

87 114 OLMANST Florient BEL 11.6004.500 7.300 -0.2

88 161 CHOWDHURY Uzair GBR 11.6004.800 6.700 0.1

89 138 JAROS Milan CZE 11.5663.800 7.766

89 194 TAN Yu Hang Anson MAS 11.5663.800 7.766

91 154 PENTTINEN Anton FIN 11.5333.400 8.233 -0.1

92 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 11.4663.500 7.966

93 223 STERNAD HITER Timon SLO 11.3662.700 8.666

94 225 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 11.3663.800 7.966 -0.5 0.1

95 187 KHEGAY Roman KAZ 11.3665.000 6.366

96 231 HSIAO Yu-Lun TPE 11.3334.000 7.633 -0.3

97 116 VANASSCHE Arnaud BEL 11.3004.300 7.300 -0.3

98 224 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula SRI 11.2333.600 7.633

99 212 le KHAC Tomasz POL 11.1334.700 6.333 0.1

100 143 VILLEGAS Nahim ECU 11.1003.500 7.600

101 124 GONZALEZ Aiden CAN 11.0334.700 6.433 -0.1

102 126 NADEAU Edouard CAN 11.0334.600 6.433

103 137 VASILIADES Stylianos CYP 11.0003.700 7.600 -0.3

104 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 11.0003.600 7.400

105 234 DUMLU Melih TUR 10.9664.000 7.066 -0.1

106 111 MRO Prenthoi BAN 10.8662.900 7.966

107 193 MANGEN Ben LUX 10.8664.000 7.166 -0.3

108 148 de LEON Marco ESA 10.8332.800 8.333 -0.3

109 188 TERMAN Andrey KAZ 10.8334.300 6.833 -0.3

110 217 IONESCU Alexandru ROU 10.8334.200 6.633

111 175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI Abolfazl IRI 10.8004.500 6.300

112 125 IKEDA Alec CAN 10.7334.400 6.433 -0.1

113 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 10.7004.100 6.600

114 174 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRI 10.5664.400 6.166

115 237 ORS Umut TUR 10.3663.700 6.966 -0.3

116 213 NETREBA Nikita POL 10.3004.500 5.800

117 206 LI CAMINO Nicolas PER 10.2333.100 7.133

118 205 STEWART Elijah NZL 10.1333.700 6.533 -0.1

119 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 10.1004.300 6.200 -0.4

120 246 RAHMATOV Mansur UZB 9.9663.600 6.466 -0.1

121 134 MEJIA Thomas COL 9.9664.800 5.166

122 199 BRIANO Bastien MON 9.8332.700 7.433 -0.3

123 229 BLIDY Mhd Talal SYR 9.7003.800 5.900
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Men's Floor Exercise

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

124 133 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 8.8664.600 5.066 -0.8

125 142 SILVA Francisco ECU 8.7663.400 5.866 -0.5

126 195 DUENAS Juan MEX 8.5663.900 4.766 -0.1

127 112 MRO Menton Toni BAN 7.7002.300 8.700 -3.3

128 136 NEVESCANIN Niko CRO 6.7001.700 9.300 -4.3

 216 DINA Mihai ROU DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

1 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN 14.100 Q5.300 8.800  

2 160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy FRA 13.966 Q5.500 8.466  

3 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 13.833 Q5.200 8.633  

4 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA 13.733 Q5.100 8.633  

5 187 KHEGAY Roman KAZ 13.700 Q5.200 8.500  

6 132 ZHENG Ao CHN 13.566 Q5.400 8.166  

7 185 YASUI Eijun JPN 13.466 Q5.000 8.466  

8 157 BRECHE Elias FRA 13.466 NR5.400 8.066  

9 183 OJIMA Nao JPN 13.400 Q4.800 8.600  

10 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 13.300 R15.000 8.300  

11 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN 13.233 NR4.600 8.633  

12 212 le KHAC Tomasz POL 13.200 R24.500 8.700  

13 114 OLMANST Florient BEL 13.100 R34.500 8.600  

14 246 RAHMATOV Mansur UZB 13.0664.500 8.566  

15 131 YANG Lanbin CHN 13.0334.200 8.833  

16 222 PANG Xavier SGP 12.9664.400 8.566  

17 242 LEYKIN Danila USA 12.9004.500 8.400  

18 171 SAS Nandor HUN 12.8664.500 8.366  

19 152 DIAZ Orian ESP 12.7004.300 8.400  

20 231 HSIAO Yu-Lun TPE 12.6663.600 9.066  

21 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 12.6664.400 8.266  

22 225 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 12.6334.500 8.133  

23 112 MRO Menton Toni BAN 12.6004.600 8.000  

24 170 KIS Dominik HUN 12.5664.500 8.066  

25 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR 12.5335.700 6.833  

26 115 STRYPSTEIN Noe BEL 12.5004.600 7.900  

27 116 VANASSCHE Arnaud BEL 12.4664.200 8.266  

28 175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI Abolfazl IRI 12.4664.500 7.966  

29 244 ROMAN Nathan USA 12.4664.700 7.766  

30 192 GASPAR Hugo LUX 12.4334.000 8.433  

31 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 12.4334.200 8.233  

32 104 HAGENS Tru AUS 12.4335.400 7.033  

33 166 PROHOROV Nikita GER 12.4004.800 7.600  

34 219 CHESTER Kadin RSA 12.3664.400 7.966  

35 154 PENTTINEN Anton FIN 12.3334.300 8.033  

35 221 LOH Jovi SGP 12.3334.300 8.033  

37 105 MALIK Ritam AUS 12.3004.500 7.800  

38 200 ENSER Aaron NED 12.2004.500 7.700  

39 178 MAZZOLA Pietro ITA 12.2004.700 7.500  

40 135 VERA Camilo COL 12.2005.000 7.200  

41 235 ERTOZ Ege TUR 12.1663.600 8.566  
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

42 119 MA Felipe BRA 12.0663.800 8.266  

43 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 12.0664.000 8.066  

44 223 STERNAD HITER Timon SLO 12.0334.800 7.233  

45 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 11.9664.000 7.966  

46 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED 11.9005.200 6.700  

47 140 SOVA Martin CZE 11.8663.800 8.066  

48 144 ALI Mazen EGY 11.8333.900 7.933  

49 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 11.8003.600 8.200  

50 121 IVANOV Yoan BUL 11.8003.800 8.000  

51 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 11.7003.500 8.200  

52 117 BOTELHO CUNHA de OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 11.6333.700 7.933  

53 177 BERKOVICH Noam ISR 11.6003.300 8.300  

54 123 NAKOV Nikalas BUL 11.6004.900 6.700  

55 196 IBARRA Aaron MEX 11.5663.800 7.766  

56 145 BARAKA Abdallah EGY 11.5003.200 8.300  

57 213 NETREBA Nikita POL 11.3664.100 7.266  

58 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 11.3334.500 6.833  

59 138 JAROS Milan CZE 11.3003.000 8.300  

60 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 11.3003.500 7.800  

61 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 11.3004.600 6.700  

62 217 IONESCU Alexandru ROU 11.2333.900 7.333  

63 125 IKEDA Alec CAN 11.1664.100 7.066  

63 174 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRI 11.1664.100 7.066  

65 147 FARRAG Souleymane EGY 11.1003.700 7.400  

66 191 GRIKINIS Nedas LTU 11.0662.800 8.266  

67 194 TAN Yu Hang Anson MAS 11.0334.800 6.233  

68 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 10.9664.700 6.266  

69 124 GONZALEZ Aiden CAN 10.9333.300 7.633  

70 198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo MEX 10.9333.400 7.533  

71 106 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 10.9333.900 7.033  

72 149 BARRIS Gabriel ESP 10.8663.100 7.766  

73 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 10.8333.600 7.233  

74 139 KALINIC Tomas CZE 10.8003.800 7.000  

75 226 ALTARAC Viggo SWE 10.7663.000 7.766  

76 228 ERICSSON Kaspar SWE 10.7663.400 7.366  

77 201 PATON Jayden NED 10.7664.400 6.366  

78 143 VILLEGAS Nahim ECU 10.7334.200 6.533  

79 103 CHALABOV Daniel AUS 10.7004.300 6.400  

80 167 STEEB Philipp GER 10.6664.300 6.366  

81 148 de LEON Marco ESA 10.6331.900 8.733  

82 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 10.6332.800 7.833  
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

83 204 STENTON Taiga NZL 10.4662.400 8.066  

84 155 SEPPAENEN Aarne FIN 10.4332.700 7.733  

85 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 10.4333.800 6.633  

86 243 REIVE Dante USA 10.4003.500 6.900  

86 245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar UZB 10.4003.500 6.900  

88 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 10.3333.000 7.333  

89 111 MRO Prenthoi BAN 10.3002.400 7.900  

90 195 DUENAS Juan MEX 10.3003.500 6.800  

91 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 10.3004.500 5.800  

92 165 JAFFER Elias GER 10.2333.000 7.233  

93 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 10.2002.300 7.900  

94 205 STEWART Elijah NZL 10.1333.500 6.633  

95 193 MANGEN Ben LUX 10.1001.900 8.200  

96 220 LOH Samuel SGP 10.0662.900 7.166  

97 224 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula SRI 10.0333.900 6.133  

98 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 9.9662.900 7.066  

99 227 BENGTSSON Olle SWE 9.9003.200 6.700  

100 126 NADEAU Edouard CAN 9.8661.900 7.966  

101 161 CHOWDHURY Uzair GBR 9.7664.100 5.666  

102 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 9.7331.900 7.833  

103 203 CHISHOLM Joshua NZL 9.6663.100 6.566  

104 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 9.6333.500 6.133  

105 199 BRIANO Bastien MON 9.6002.100 7.500  

106 134 MEJIA Thomas COL 9.6004.200 5.400  

107 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 9.5663.400 6.166  

108 216 DINA Mihai ROU 9.5001.900 7.600  

109 234 DUMLU Melih TUR 9.4663.000 6.466  

110 188 TERMAN Andrey KAZ 9.4663.300 6.166  

111 206 LI CAMINO Nicolas PER 9.2002.600 6.600  

112 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 9.2004.000 5.200  

113 211 EL SAKKA Yasir PLE 9.0333.400 5.633  

114 133 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 8.9334.300 4.633  

115 214 BRAS Francisco POR 8.9002.800 6.100  

116 237 ORS Umut TUR 8.8332.500 6.333  

117 107 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 8.8002.600 6.200  

118 137 VASILIADES Stylianos CYP 8.7332.200 6.533  

119 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 8.5334.100 4.433  

120 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 8.0332.300 5.733  

121 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 7.7333.000 4.733  

122 142 SILVA Francisco ECU 7.6003.000 4.600  

123 136 NEVESCANIN Niko CRO 7.4661.700 8.766 -3.0  
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Pommel Horse

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

124 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 7.1331.700 8.433 -3.0  

125 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 7.0662.400 7.666 -3.0  

126 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 4.3661.400 5.966 -3.0  

127 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 3.6000.600 9.000 -6.0  

128 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 1.8330.400 8.433 -7.0  

 218 KISS Zeno ROU DNS      

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Rings

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 243 REIVE Dante USA 13.933 Q4.600 9.233 0.1

2 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 13.866 Q5.000 8.866

3 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN 13.366 Q4.900 8.466

4 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 13.233 Q4.100 9.133

5 191 GRIKINIS Nedas LTU 13.000 Q4.500 8.500

6 185 YASUI Eijun JPN 12.933 Q4.300 8.633

7 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA 12.933 Q4.500 8.433

8 183 OJIMA Nao JPN 12.933 Q4.700 8.233

9 135 VERA Camilo COL 12.900 R14.300 8.600

9 161 CHOWDHURY Uzair GBR 12.900 R14.300 8.600

11 244 ROMAN Nathan USA 12.866 R33.900 8.866 0.1

12 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 12.8333.900 8.833 0.1

13 131 YANG Lanbin CHN 12.8003.600 9.100 0.1

14 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 12.7664.100 8.666

15 147 FARRAG Souleymane EGY 12.6334.600 8.033

16 149 BARRIS Gabriel ESP 12.5663.800 8.766

17 152 DIAZ Orian ESP 12.4663.400 8.966 0.1

17 170 KIS Dominik HUN 12.4663.400 8.966 0.1

19 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR 12.4663.800 8.666

20 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED 12.3663.300 8.966 0.1

21 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 12.3663.700 8.566 0.1

22 145 BARAKA Abdallah EGY 12.3664.200 8.066 0.1

23 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 12.3664.400 7.966

24 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN 12.3004.100 8.200

25 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 12.2663.500 8.766

26 139 KALINIC Tomas CZE 12.2003.700 8.500

27 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 12.2004.000 8.200

28 201 PATON Jayden NED 12.1333.700 8.433

29 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 12.1334.200 7.933

30 226 ALTARAC Viggo SWE 12.1003.000 9.000 0.1

31 166 PROHOROV Nikita GER 12.1003.300 8.700 0.1

32 157 BRECHE Elias FRA 12.1004.200 7.900

33 178 MAZZOLA Pietro ITA 12.0663.100 8.966

34 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 12.0664.700 7.366

35 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 12.0333.300 8.633 0.1

36 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 12.0334.100 7.933

37 114 OLMANST Florient BEL 12.0003.000 9.000

38 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 12.0003.300 8.700

39 103 CHALABOV Daniel AUS 11.9663.300 8.666

40 245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar UZB 11.9663.300 8.566 0.1

41 177 BERKOVICH Noam ISR 11.9663.500 8.466
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Rings

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 134 MEJIA Thomas COL 11.9333.400 8.533

43 234 DUMLU Melih TUR 11.9333.700 8.233

44 115 STRYPSTEIN Noe BEL 11.9003.100 8.800

45 200 ENSER Aaron NED 11.9003.700 8.200

46 228 ERICSSON Kaspar SWE 11.8663.100 8.666 0.1

47 119 MA Felipe BRA 11.8663.500 8.366

47 132 ZHENG Ao CHN 11.8663.500 8.366

49 205 STEWART Elijah NZL 11.8663.900 7.966

50 242 LEYKIN Danila USA 11.8333.700 8.133

51 221 LOH Jovi SGP 11.7663.200 8.566

52 235 ERTOZ Ege TUR 11.7663.100 8.566 0.1

53 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 11.7333.100 8.533 0.1

53 196 IBARRA Aaron MEX 11.7333.100 8.533 0.1

55 117 BOTELHO CUNHA de OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 11.7333.300 8.433

55 192 GASPAR Hugo LUX 11.7333.300 8.433

57 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 11.7333.300 8.333 0.1

58 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 11.7003.500 8.200

59 219 CHESTER Kadin RSA 11.6663.100 8.566

60 193 MANGEN Ben LUX 11.6663.000 8.566 0.1

61 124 GONZALEZ Aiden CAN 11.6333.600 8.033

62 174 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRI 11.6333.800 7.833

63 213 NETREBA Nikita POL 11.6003.200 8.400

64 106 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 11.5663.000 8.566

65 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 11.5334.500 7.033

66 217 IONESCU Alexandru ROU 11.5003.300 8.100 0.1

67 165 JAFFER Elias GER 11.5003.500 8.000

67 214 BRAS Francisco POR 11.5003.500 8.000

69 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 11.4663.000 8.466

70 246 RAHMATOV Mansur UZB 11.4663.100 8.266 0.1

71 126 NADEAU Edouard CAN 11.4333.300 8.133

72 144 ALI Mazen EGY 11.4333.500 7.933

73 204 STENTON Taiga NZL 11.3663.100 8.266

74 107 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 11.3663.300 8.066

75 167 STEEB Philipp GER 11.3332.800 8.533

76 187 KHEGAY Roman KAZ 11.3333.300 8.333 -0.3

77 138 JAROS Milan CZE 11.3002.900 8.400

78 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 11.3002.900 8.300 0.1

79 220 LOH Samuel SGP 11.3003.100 8.200

80 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 11.3003.300 8.000

81 104 HAGENS Tru AUS 11.2662.700 8.566

81 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 11.2662.700 8.566
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Rings

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 140 SOVA Martin CZE 11.2663.000 8.266

84 225 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 11.2663.400 7.866

85 188 TERMAN Andrey KAZ 11.2333.000 8.233

86 171 SAS Nandor HUN 11.2003.300 7.900

87 231 HSIAO Yu-Lun TPE 11.1662.800 8.366

88 133 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 11.1664.800 6.366

89 212 le KHAC Tomasz POL 11.1333.100 8.033

90 198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo MEX 11.1333.300 7.733 0.1

91 105 MALIK Ritam AUS 11.1333.500 7.633

92 116 VANASSCHE Arnaud BEL 11.0662.900 8.066 0.1

93 216 DINA Mihai ROU 10.9663.000 7.966

94 218 KISS Zeno ROU 10.8002.900 7.900

95 203 CHISHOLM Joshua NZL 10.7002.400 8.600 -0.3

96 136 NEVESCANIN Niko CRO 10.6331.500 9.133

97 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 10.6001.700 9.200 -0.3

98 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 10.5662.200 8.666 -0.3

99 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 10.5002.400 8.100

100 211 EL SAKKA Yasir PLE 10.5003.100 7.400

101 227 BENGTSSON Olle SWE 10.4662.100 8.666 -0.3

102 222 PANG Xavier SGP 10.4333.100 7.333

103 155 SEPPAENEN Aarne FIN 10.4002.800 7.900 -0.3

104 121 IVANOV Yoan BUL 10.3663.000 7.366

105 206 LI CAMINO Nicolas PER 10.3332.000 8.633 -0.3

106 148 de LEON Marco ESA 10.3002.500 8.100 -0.3

107 175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI Abolfazl IRI 10.2003.800 6.400

108 160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy FRA 10.1663.500 6.666

109 143 VILLEGAS Nahim ECU 10.1002.900 7.400 -0.3 0.1

110 237 ORS Umut TUR 10.0333.100 6.933

111 123 NAKOV Nikalas BUL 9.9332.900 7.233 -0.3 0.1

112 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 9.8662.600 7.566 -0.3

113 194 TAN Yu Hang Anson MAS 9.8331.500 8.633 -0.3

114 224 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula SRI 9.8002.300 7.800 -0.3

115 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 9.8003.200 6.600

116 199 BRIANO Bastien MON 9.5661.700 7.866

117 154 PENTTINEN Anton FIN 9.5662.000 7.566

118 195 DUENAS Juan MEX 9.4333.600 5.833

119 142 SILVA Francisco ECU 9.3002.900 6.400

120 125 IKEDA Alec CAN 9.0332.600 6.733 -0.3

121 112 MRO Menton Toni BAN 9.0001.700 7.600 -0.3

122 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 8.8662.900 6.266 -0.3

123 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 8.5002.300 6.500 -0.3
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Rings

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

124 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 7.9662.500 8.366 -3.0 0.1

125 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 7.7662.300 8.766 -3.3

126 229 BLIDY Mhd Talal SYR 7.7332.100 5.933 -0.3

127 111 MRO Prenthoi BAN 7.7002.300 8.400 -3.0

128 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 4.0330.800 9.533 -6.3

129 137 VASILIADES Stylianos CYP 3.6333.400 6.233 -6.0

 223 STERNAD HITER Timon SLO DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Vault

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

1 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 14.21614.1665.2001 8.966 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066   

2 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 14.13314.333-0.15.2001 9.233 Q

 13.9334.8002 9.133   

3 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 13.78313.9664.8001 9.166 Q

 13.6004.8002 8.800   

4 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 13.78313.9334.8001 9.133 Q

 13.6334.8002 8.833   

5 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 13.75014.2005.2001 9.000 Q

 13.300-0.34.8002 8.800   

6 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 13.56613.3334.8001 8.533 Q

 13.8004.8002 9.000   

7 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 13.55013.3004.8001 8.500 Q

 13.8004.8002 9.000   

8 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 13.51614.1005.2001 8.900 Q

 12.933-0.14.8002 8.233   

9 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 13.43313.7334.4001 9.233 R10.1

 13.1334.4002 8.733   

10 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 13.40013.3004.4001 8.900 R2

 13.5004.4002 9.100   

11 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 13.38313.4334.8001 8.633 R3

 13.3334.4002 8.933   

12 135 VERA Camilo COL 13.33313.800-0.14.8001 9.100

 12.866-0.14.8002 8.166   

13 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 13.28313.3334.4001 8.933

 13.2334.4002 8.833   

14 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 13.23313.4004.4001 9.000

 13.066-0.14.4002 8.766   

15 165 JAFFER Elias GER 13.20013.9004.8001 9.100

 12.500-0.14.8002 7.800   

16 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 13.16613.8334.8001 9.033

 12.5004.8002 7.700   

17 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 13.14913.7664.8001 8.966

 12.533-0.34.8002 8.033   

18 144 ALI Mazen EGY 13.13313.000-0.14.4001 8.700

 13.2664.4002 8.866   

19 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 13.03313.5004.4001 9.100

 12.5664.8002 7.766   

20 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 13.01613.500-0.34.8001 9.000

 12.5334.8002 7.733   

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created  THU 20 NOV 2025 22:04 Page 1/3

Official Results Provider



THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Vault

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

21 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 12.95012.7004.8001 7.900

 13.2004.4002 8.800   

22 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 12.90013.8004.8001 9.000

 12.000-0.34.4002 7.900   

23 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 12.86612.400-0.14.8001 7.700

 13.3334.4002 8.933   

24 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 12.86612.8004.8001 8.000

 12.9334.4002 8.533   

25 216 DINA Mihai ROU 12.83313.5664.8001 8.766

 12.100-0.34.8002 7.600   

26 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 12.83313.5334.4001 9.133

 12.1332.8002 9.333   

27 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 12.66612.7664.8001 7.966

 12.5663.6002 8.966   

28 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 12.53313.066-0.34.4001 8.966

 12.0002.8002 9.200   

29 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 12.43313.033-0.14.4001 8.733

 11.8332.8002 9.033   

30 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 12.23312.466-0.34.8001 7.966

 12.0002.8002 9.200   

31 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 12.11612.5334.8001 7.733

 11.7002.8002 8.900   

32 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 12.05012.4003.6001 8.800

 11.7002.8002 8.900   

33 229 BLIDY Mhd Talal SYR 11.85012.4003.6001 8.800

 11.3002.4002 8.900   

34 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 11.24911.366-0.13.6001 7.866

 11.133-0.12.4002 8.833   

35 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 10.89910.7662.0001 8.766

 11.0332.4002 8.633   

36 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 10.78312.133-0.14.4001 7.833

 9.433-0.11.8002 7.733   

37 237 ORS Umut TUR 6.00012.000-0.34.4001 7.900

 0.0000.0002 0.000   

 195 DUENAS Juan MEX DNF10.633-0.32.4001 8.533  

 DNS  2     
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Vault

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
Total

Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score
Stick

Bonus

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 242 LEYKIN Danila USA 14.100 Q5.200 8.900

2 183 OJIMA Nao JPN 14.066 Q5.200 8.766 0.1

3 135 VERA Camilo COL 14.033 Q5.300 8.733

4 161 CHOWDHURY Uzair GBR 13.966 Q5.100 8.866

5 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN 13.900 Q5.200 8.600 0.1

6 134 MEJIA Thomas COL 13.766 Q5.300 8.466

7 131 YANG Lanbin CHN 13.666 Q4.400 9.166 0.1

8 132 ZHENG Ao CHN 13.566 Q4.500 9.066

9 244 ROMAN Nathan USA 13.533 R15.000 8.533

10 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 13.433 R25.500 7.833 0.1

11 116 VANASSCHE Arnaud BEL 13.333 R34.800 8.433 0.1

12 133 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 13.3335.500 7.833

13 160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy FRA 13.2664.800 8.466

14 157 BRECHE Elias FRA 13.2334.700 8.533

15 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 13.1664.500 8.666

16 213 NETREBA Nikita POL 13.0664.500 8.566

17 114 OLMANST Florient BEL 13.0334.300 8.733

18 212 le KHAC Tomasz POL 12.9664.300 8.666

19 105 MALIK Ritam AUS 12.9333.800 9.033 0.1

20 196 IBARRA Aaron MEX 12.9334.100 8.833

21 121 IVANOV Yoan BUL 12.9335.200 7.733

22 200 ENSER Aaron NED 12.9004.200 8.700

23 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 12.8664.200 8.666

24 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 12.8334.100 8.633 0.1

25 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 12.8005.400 7.400

26 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 12.7663.900 8.766 0.1

27 185 YASUI Eijun JPN 12.7664.500 8.266

28 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 12.6665.000 7.666

29 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA 12.6004.700 7.900

30 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 12.5663.800 8.766

30 221 LOH Jovi SGP 12.5663.800 8.766

32 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED 12.5664.000 8.566

33 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 12.5003.800 8.600 0.1

34 201 PATON Jayden NED 12.4334.100 8.333

35 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR 12.4335.700 6.733

36 124 GONZALEZ Aiden CAN 12.3663.800 8.566

37 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 12.3664.000 8.366

38 174 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRI 12.3333.800 8.833 -0.3

39 115 STRYPSTEIN Noe BEL 12.3333.700 8.633

40 234 DUMLU Melih TUR 12.3333.800 8.533

41 219 CHESTER Kadin RSA 12.3333.900 8.433
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 152 DIAZ Orian ESP 12.3004.000 8.300

43 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 12.3004.400 7.900

44 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 12.3004.600 7.700

45 217 IONESCU Alexandru ROU 12.2663.500 8.766

46 178 MAZZOLA Pietro ITA 12.2664.200 8.066

47 192 GASPAR Hugo LUX 12.2333.200 9.033

48 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 12.2003.500 8.700

49 205 STEWART Elijah NZL 12.2003.600 8.600

50 117 BOTELHO CUNHA de OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 12.2003.900 8.300

51 245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar UZB 12.1664.300 7.866

52 246 RAHMATOV Mansur UZB 12.1333.300 8.833

53 144 ALI Mazen EGY 12.1004.700 7.400

54 143 VILLEGAS Nahim ECU 12.0663.700 8.366

55 104 HAGENS Tru AUS 12.0333.300 8.733

56 145 BARAKA Abdallah EGY 12.0003.000 9.000

56 231 HSIAO Yu-Lun TPE 12.0003.000 9.000

58 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 11.9663.800 8.166

58 243 REIVE Dante USA 11.9663.800 8.166

60 177 BERKOVICH Noam ISR 11.9664.300 7.666

61 187 KHEGAY Roman KAZ 11.9664.500 7.466

62 123 NAKOV Nikalas BUL 11.9003.700 8.200

63 125 IKEDA Alec CAN 11.9004.000 7.900

64 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 11.8002.900 8.900

65 222 PANG Xavier SGP 11.8003.200 8.500 0.1

66 171 SAS Nandor HUN 11.8003.400 8.400

67 140 SOVA Martin CZE 11.7663.100 8.666

68 106 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 11.7333.900 7.833

69 149 BARRIS Gabriel ESP 11.7003.400 8.300

70 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 11.7003.900 7.800

71 220 LOH Samuel SGP 11.6663.200 8.466

72 170 KIS Dominik HUN 11.6663.900 7.766

73 203 CHISHOLM Joshua NZL 11.6332.900 8.733

74 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN 11.6003.900 7.700

75 193 MANGEN Ben LUX 11.5662.800 8.766

76 175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI Abolfazl IRI 11.5664.500 7.066

77 138 JAROS Milan CZE 11.5332.600 8.933

78 154 PENTTINEN Anton FIN 11.5333.200 8.333

79 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 11.5003.400 8.100

80 214 BRAS Francisco POR 11.4333.100 8.333

81 225 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 11.3663.100 8.566 -0.3

82 107 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 11.3663.800 7.566
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 194 TAN Yu Hang Anson MAS 11.3331.900 9.433

84 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 11.3332.300 9.033

85 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 11.3001.900 9.400

86 227 BENGTSSON Olle SWE 11.3002.500 8.800

87 165 JAFFER Elias GER 11.3003.000 8.300

88 119 MA Felipe BRA 11.3003.700 7.600

89 226 ALTARAC Viggo SWE 11.2664.000 7.266

90 216 DINA Mihai ROU 11.2332.500 8.733

91 198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo MEX 11.2334.100 7.133

92 136 NEVESCANIN Niko CRO 11.2001.900 9.300

93 228 ERICSSON Kaspar SWE 11.2003.200 8.000

94 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 11.1333.600 7.533

94 235 ERTOZ Ege TUR 11.1333.600 7.533

96 139 KALINIC Tomas CZE 11.1333.700 7.433

97 204 STENTON Taiga NZL 11.0332.100 8.933

98 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 11.0332.600 8.433

99 167 STEEB Philipp GER 11.0333.000 8.033

100 188 TERMAN Andrey KAZ 11.0003.000 8.000

101 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 11.0003.700 7.300

102 206 LI CAMINO Nicolas PER 10.8661.800 9.066

103 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 10.8003.000 7.800

104 166 PROHOROV Nikita GER 10.8004.400 6.400

105 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 10.7662.900 7.866

106 147 FARRAG Souleymane EGY 10.7003.000 7.700

107 142 SILVA Francisco ECU 10.7003.100 7.600

108 155 SEPPAENEN Aarne FIN 10.6332.600 8.033

109 195 DUENAS Juan MEX 10.5664.300 6.266

110 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 10.5332.000 8.533

111 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 10.5002.800 7.700

112 224 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula SRI 10.4332.500 7.933

113 111 MRO Prenthoi BAN 10.3333.400 6.933

114 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 10.3003.900 6.400

115 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 10.3004.000 6.300

116 126 NADEAU Edouard CAN 10.1003.700 6.400

117 148 de LEON Marco ESA 9.8661.800 8.066

118 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 9.7661.800 7.966

119 112 MRO Menton Toni BAN 9.6662.000 7.666

120 199 BRIANO Bastien MON 9.6662.400 7.266

121 211 EL SAKKA Yasir PLE 9.5332.800 6.733

122 237 ORS Umut TUR 9.2332.800 6.433

123 103 CHALABOV Daniel AUS 8.7333.600 5.133
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Parallel Bars

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

124 191 GRIKINIS Nedas LTU 8.5002.900 5.600

125 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 6.1001.600 8.500 -4.0

126 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 5.0001.100 8.900 -5.0

 137 VASILIADES Stylianos CYP DNS     

 218 KISS Zeno ROU DNS     

 223 STERNAD HITER Timon SLO DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

1 242 LEYKIN Danila USA 14.466 Q5.600 8.766 0.1

2 159 SAKOUHI Nael FRA 14.066 Q5.100 8.866 0.1

3 160 TRAORE-MALATRE Leeroy FRA 14.066 Q5.400 8.666

4 185 YASUI Eijun JPN 14.066 Q5.300 8.666 0.1

5 182 KAKUTANI Taiki JPN 13.800 Q5.100 8.700

6 210 YULO Karl Jahrel Eldrew PHI 13.700 Q5.100 8.900 -0.3

7 135 VERA Camilo COL 13.700 Q5.400 8.300

8 157 BRECHE Elias FRA 13.566 NR4.600 8.966

9 212 le KHAC Tomasz POL 13.566 Q4.800 8.766

10 183 OJIMA Nao JPN 13.566 NR5.000 8.566

11 181 SPERANZA Simone ITA 13.533 R14.800 8.733

12 161 CHOWDHURY Uzair GBR 13.433 R24.700 8.733

13 131 YANG Lanbin CHN 13.300 R34.400 8.900

14 139 KALINIC Tomas CZE 13.3004.500 8.800

15 221 LOH Jovi SGP 13.2004.600 8.600

16 115 STRYPSTEIN Noe BEL 13.1664.400 8.666 0.1

17 130 WANG Chengcheng CHN 13.1334.500 8.633

18 124 GONZALEZ Aiden CAN 13.1334.700 8.433

19 238 GOLOVIN Volodymyr UKR 13.1335.700 7.433

20 187 KHEGAY Roman KAZ 13.1004.600 8.500

21 180 RUGGERI Riccardo ITA 13.0334.500 8.533

22 164 SCOTT Sol GBR 13.0004.500 8.500

23 106 BALAZS Jeremy AUT 12.9003.900 9.000

24 231 HSIAO Yu-Lun TPE 12.9004.300 8.600

25 101 DUKHNO Arsenii AIN 12.9005.000 7.900

26 244 ROMAN Nathan USA 12.8664.200 8.666

27 114 OLMANST Florient BEL 12.8664.400 8.466

28 198 ZARAGOZA RIVEIRA Lorenzo MEX 12.7664.200 8.466 0.1

29 151 CARRERES Otger ESP 12.7334.000 8.733

30 202 SOLEBAN Sami NED 12.7334.600 8.133

31 144 ALI Mazen EGY 12.7334.500 8.133 0.1

32 141 ROMERO Stefano ECU 12.7003.900 8.700 0.1

33 169 HAMZA-VARGITY Bence HUN 12.7004.100 8.600

34 170 KIS Dominik HUN 12.6663.800 8.766 0.1

35 163 McPHILLIPS Evan GBR 12.6334.500 8.133

36 120 SILVESTRE Pedro BRA 12.5004.600 7.900

37 167 STEEB Philipp GER 12.4663.800 8.666

38 226 ALTARAC Viggo SWE 12.4663.700 8.666 0.1

39 123 NAKOV Nikalas BUL 12.4333.600 8.733 0.1

40 174 MOJAHED Amirabbas IRI 12.4004.100 8.300

41 245 ABULFAIZOV Sarvar UZB 12.4004.000 8.300 0.1
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

42 125 IKEDA Alec CAN 12.4004.100 8.200 0.1

43 191 GRIKINIS Nedas LTU 12.3664.600 7.766

44 188 TERMAN Andrey KAZ 12.3333.800 8.533

45 107 MIGGITSCH Michael AUT 12.3003.500 8.800

46 166 PROHOROV Nikita GER 12.3003.600 8.700

47 235 ERTOZ Ege TUR 12.2663.600 8.666

48 103 CHALABOV Daniel AUS 12.2003.100 9.000 0.1

49 196 IBARRA Aaron MEX 12.2003.700 8.500

50 201 PATON Jayden NED 12.2004.500 7.700

51 234 DUMLU Melih TUR 12.0663.200 8.866

52 119 MA Felipe BRA 12.0663.300 8.766

52 145 BARAKA Abdallah EGY 12.0663.300 8.766

54 214 BRAS Francisco POR 12.0333.000 8.933 0.1

55 104 HAGENS Tru AUS 12.0003.600 8.400

56 178 MAZZOLA Pietro ITA 12.0004.100 7.900

57 177 BERKOVICH Noam ISR 12.0004.400 7.600

58 171 SAS Nandor HUN 11.9333.600 8.333

59 117 BOTELHO CUNHA de OLIVEIRA Ivan BRA 11.9003.800 8.100

60 192 GASPAR Hugo LUX 11.8333.000 8.833

61 152 DIAZ Orian ESP 11.8333.100 8.733

62 108 WACHTER Samuel AUT 11.8334.500 7.333

63 140 SOVA Martin CZE 11.7663.000 8.766

64 116 VANASSCHE Arnaud BEL 11.7663.200 8.566

65 132 ZHENG Ao CHN 11.7664.000 7.766

66 219 CHESTER Kadin RSA 11.7333.100 8.633

67 138 JAROS Milan CZE 11.7333.200 8.533

68 105 MALIK Ritam AUS 11.7334.100 7.933 -0.3

69 155 SEPPAENEN Aarne FIN 11.7003.000 8.700

70 149 BARRIS Gabriel ESP 11.7003.500 8.200

71 176 RAHMANIZOU Amirmohammad IRI 11.6003.200 8.400

72 200 ENSER Aaron NED 11.5663.700 7.866

73 134 MEJIA Thomas COL 11.5663.900 7.666

74 225 STRACINA Sebastian SVK 11.5333.400 8.133

75 237 ORS Umut TUR 11.5002.900 8.600

76 213 NETREBA Nikita POL 11.5003.500 8.000

77 110 MARMA Utingwang BAN 11.4662.800 8.666

78 121 IVANOV Yoan BUL 11.4663.200 8.266

79 165 JAFFER Elias GER 11.4664.700 6.766

80 175 NIKKHOUALAMSHIRI Abolfazl IRI 11.4664.800 6.666

81 173 DAMODHARAN Harschit IND 11.4335.000 6.433

82 102 FERNANDEZ de LANDA Benjamin Nicolas ARG 11.4003.300 8.100
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THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

83 222 PANG Xavier SGP 11.3333.000 8.333

84 133 ALVAREZ Jorman COL 11.3334.400 6.933

85 232 TSAI Ping-Cheng TPE 11.3002.600 8.700

86 109 ALIZADA Aydin AZE 11.3004.200 7.100

87 195 DUENAS Juan MEX 11.1334.200 6.933

88 136 NEVESCANIN Niko CRO 11.0663.700 7.366

89 205 STEWART Elijah NZL 11.0332.300 8.733

90 207 PALLES Hillarion Iii PHI 11.0332.900 8.133

91 217 IONESCU Alexandru ROU 11.0002.000 9.000

92 126 NADEAU Edouard CAN 11.0003.900 7.100

93 122 MIKOV Nasko BUL 10.9662.800 8.066 0.1

94 227 BENGTSSON Olle SWE 10.9332.600 8.333

95 220 LOH Samuel SGP 10.9333.300 7.633

96 203 CHISHOLM Joshua NZL 10.9002.100 8.800

97 143 VILLEGAS Nahim ECU 10.8663.900 6.966

98 204 STENTON Taiga NZL 10.8332.100 8.733

99 111 MRO Prenthoi BAN 10.8003.100 7.700

100 186 IDRISSOV Nurtan KAZ 10.7004.100 6.600

101 209 PERNIA King Cjay PHI 10.6332.800 7.833

102 199 BRIANO Bastien MON 10.5661.800 8.766

103 190 ALASIRI Abdulmajeed KSA 10.5662.200 8.366

104 246 RAHMATOV Mansur UZB 10.5663.300 7.266

105 142 SILVA Francisco ECU 10.4662.400 8.066

106 211 EL SAKKA Yasir PLE 10.4663.300 7.166

107 224 AMBULDENIYAGE Virula SRI 10.4002.400 8.000

108 154 PENTTINEN Anton FIN 10.3662.400 7.966

109 240 KYRYCHENKO Tymofii UKR 10.3663.300 7.066

110 156 VILLONEN Antton FIN 10.2332.700 7.533

111 218 KISS Zeno ROU 10.2002.000 8.200

112 233 RAMIREZ Elijah TTO 10.2002.100 8.100

113 228 ERICSSON Kaspar SWE 10.2003.200 7.000

114 215 SOTO RODRIGUEZ Jensuel J PUR 10.1333.800 6.333

115 128 ROSSEL Arturo CHI 10.1002.000 8.100

116 243 REIVE Dante USA 10.1004.100 6.000

117 193 MANGEN Ben LUX 9.8663.100 6.766

118 239 HAVRYLCHENKO Valentyn UKR 9.5003.700 5.800

119 148 de LEON Marco ESA 9.4662.200 7.266

120 147 FARRAG Souleymane EGY 9.2662.300 6.866 0.1

121 216 DINA Mihai ROU 9.1002.600 6.500

122 206 LI CAMINO Nicolas PER 8.6002.100 6.500

123 172 FRAZALLY Albisma Akbar INA 8.4662.200 6.266

GARM1APHB-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 20 NOV 2025 22:03 Page 3/4

Official Results Provider



THU 20 NOV 2025

3rd FIG Artistic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

Manila (PHI), 20 November - 24 November 2025

Men's Horizontal Bar

Qualification

Results

Rank NameBib
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Stick
Bonus

124 230 CHENG Cheng-Yu TPE 5.2331.100 9.133 -5.0

125 168 CHEUNG Ching HKG 3.0000.600 9.400 -7.0

126 112 MRO Menton Toni BAN 2.8330.600 9.233 -7.0

 137 VASILIADES Stylianos CYP DNS     

 194 TAN Yu Hang Anson MAS DNS     

 223 STERNAD HITER Timon SLO DNS     

Note:

If a qualified gymnast withdraws from the final, they may be replaced by another gymnast from the same NOC if that gymnast is ranked higher

than the first nominated reserve gymnast.
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Legend:

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start E Execution NR NOC Reserve Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified Rx Reserve




